Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

Hmozoswii npomokon
100m Surface Femmes

[Mecro |paspsn |@.1. [rox pox.|komana [pesymbrar  |pesymsrar|paspsin  |ouxu |
1 3MC Vasilisa Kravchuk 1987 Kemeposckas 00JI. 0.42,47 0.39,63 MCMK 50
Record d'Europe

2 MC Anna Ber 1989 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas o0 0.42,70 0.41,75 MC 46

3 3MC Valentina Artemieva 1986  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 1" 0.42,37 0.42,06 MC JIMYHO

4 KMC Vera llyushina 1996  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 1" 0.42,79 0.42,44 MC 42

5 MC Maria Radchenko 1989 CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckas 06 0.43,03 0.42,70 MC 39

6 MC Elisabeta Andrienko 1991 JIFOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck 0.43,49 0.43,17 KMC JIMYHO

7 MC Almira Kanapina 1992 IIOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck 0.43,34 0.43,41 KMC 36

8 KMC Anastasia Granova 1994 TIlepmckwuii kpait 0.43,54 0.43,67 KMC 33

9 MCMK Valeria Baranovskaya 1990 r. Taraupor 0.43,55 KMC 30

10 KMC Ekaterina Tregub 1992 hanema" COY r.KpacHosipck 0.43,58 KMC 27

11 KMC Vera Yarovitsky 1993  Numanema" CDY r.Kpachosipck 0.44,11 KMC 24

12 MC Daria Dreger 1994  Ilepmckwuii kpai 0.44,16 KMC JUYHO

13 KMC Alina Markovtsovi 199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.44,19 KMC JIMYHO

14 MCMK Anna Tatkova 1988 Kemeposckas 00 0.44,27 KMC 22

15 KMC Galina Ertman 1992 JIIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Aksa" 0.44,29 KMC 20

16 MC Anna Litvinova 1987 CHAIOUIOP "[enbdun" r.buiick 0.45,32 1 18

17 MC Marina Nesterov 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.45,34 1 JIMYHO

18 KMC Alina Smirnova 1995 JIFOCHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 0.45,62 1 16

19 MCMK Elena Bakanova 1986 CPOO "CII®C" CaparoBkas 0071 0.45,70 1 JINIHO

20 KMC  Julia Akulova 1995 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas o0 0.45,82 1 14

21 1 Marina Grechishkina 1994 CHOIOIIOP "enspun" r.buiick 0.45,91 1 12

22 KMC Elena Vedenyapina 1993 Yensbunckas o6i1. 0.46,19 1 JMYHO

23 KMC Rosa Korchuganova 1993 Kemeposckas 0011 0.46,38 1 10

24 KMC  AGaynuna Punanbus 1993 'Hoeocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 2" 0.46,76 1 8

25 1 Yana Borisova 1995 CAIOUIOP "enbdun" r.buiick 0.46,94 1 7

26 KMC Elena Osmolskaya 1993 JIIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa" 0.47,01 1 JIMYHO

27 KMC Elena Zaitseva 1995 Thanmema" COY r.KpacHospck 0.47,34 1 JIMYHO

28 1 Ko3umuposa Anactacust 1996  Auraiickuii kpait 0.47,58 1 6

29 1 Julia Veselov 1994 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas 00n 0.47,80 1 5

30 KMC Ilynpanosa Haranbs 1993 ‘Nnanema” COVY r.Kpacnosipck 0.47,92 1 JIMYHO

31 KMC Natalia Zaitseva 1993  Tuanema" COY r.KpacHospck 0.47,93 1 4

32 KMC Ksenia Orlova 1995 Kemeposckas 00II. 0.47,97 1 3

33 KMC Alena Borisova 1993 JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa" 0.48,00 1 2

34 KMC Maria Borodina 1994 JIIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa" 0.48,04 1 JIMYHO

35 KMC  Boumapera Kapuna 1994 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 2" 0.48,12 1 JIMYHO

36 KMC Daria Maystrenko 1996  Tuanema" C®YVY r.KpacHosipck 0.48,26 2 JMYHO

37 MCMK Oseposa Enena 1993  ‘pocnaeckas ODPIIC 0.48,32 2 JIMYHO

38 KMC IIleBuenko Oxcana 1992 AnTaiickuil kpait 0.49,73 2 0

39 1 [MamcyTauHoBa Kcenus 1996  CHIOLIOP "Hensdhun" r.buiick 0.49,75 2 JIMYHO

40 1 Enuceesa apbs 1996  Auraiickuii kpait 0.49,85 2 0

41 1 Coxonosa IOnusa 1995 AuTaiickuii Kpai 0.49,98 2 JIAYHO

42 1 YuxupeBa AHacracus 1996  CPOO "CII®C" CaparoBkas 001 0.50,49 2 0

43 1 Wmaiiknna Kcenns 1996 MOV OO/ "AHOCIHI" r.Ilepmb 0.51,57 2 0
MCMK Oksana Kovilova 1989 Boponexckas 00 H\sg JMYHO
KMC Elizabeta Melnikov 199/ @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH H\sI JIMYHO

Translated by
www.all-finswimming.com
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Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

100 m surface Hommes

[mecto |paspsn [@.1. [rox pox.|komanna |pesynbrar  |pesynsrat|paspsn  ouxu |
1 3MC Pavel Kabanov 1985 Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 1" 0.38,72 0.36,57 MC JUYHO
2 MC Vladimir Sokoloy 198t @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 0.37,75 0.37,12 MC 50
3 MC Nikola Kriulko 1992  [IOCII BK YCI] r.Tomck 0.37,69 0.37,13 MC 46
4 MCMK Dmitry Kokorev 1989  JIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa" 0.37,50 0.37,14 MC 42
5 3MC Nikolay Reznikov 1983 KpacHomapckuii Kpaii 0.37,89 0.37,74 MC 39
6 MCMK Alexey Kazantsev 1989  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 1" 0.38,94 0.38,18 MC 36
7 MCMK Sergey Prus 1990 uanema" COY r.KpacHospck 0.39,05 0.38,34 MC 33
8 KMC Denis Zastrozhnov 1992 CHIOUIOP "enbdun" r.buiick 0.39,14 0.38,72 KMC 30
9 KMC Evgueni Smirnov 1994 r.BepesoBckuii CBepAIOBCKON 0071 0.38,23 MC JIMYHO
10 KMC Anton Kozlov 1989 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas o0 0.39,25 KMC 27
11 KMC Nikolay Stepanenko 1991 Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 2" 0.39,31 KMC JIMYHO
12 MC Andrey Pyatanov 1989 YensbOunckas o0m1. 0.39,31 KMC 24
13 MC Aleksey Kondratenk 1981 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.39,67 KMC JIMYHO
14 KMC  Andrey Avdeev 1991 CAIOULIOP "Surtaps"-TITY 0.39,69 KMC 22
15 MC Dmitriy Fedorov 1988  Jlmamema" C®V r.KpacHospck 0.39,85 KMC 20
16 KMC Vladimir Zagumenny 199z @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 0.40,01 KMC JUYHO
17 KMC Denis Ovcharuk 1993 Yensbunckas oo. 0.40,08 KMC 18
18 KMC Vladimir Tardaskin 1993 CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 001 0.40,09 KMC 16
19 KMC Roman Batygin 1993  Hogocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2" 0.40,10 KMC 14
20 KMC Fedor Kapitonov 1992 JIOCIII Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 0.40,21 KMC JIMYHO
21 KMC  Vladimir Zhuravlev 1993 C/IOULIOP "Henbdun" r.buiick 0.40,22 KMC JUYHO
22 KMC Vitaly Mikhailov 1991 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas 00 0.40,52 1 12
23 KMC  Bunorpanos Eprenuii 1992 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.40,69 1 JIMYHO
24 KMC Nikolay Bredikhin 1991 CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 001 0.41,02 1 10
25 KMC Stanislav Olshukov 1992 Yenabunckas o0II. 0.41,14 1 JINIHO
26 KMC  Ky3bsmuH Anekcanap 1992  CHAIOULIOP "Sntaps” r.CeBepck 0.41,24 1 8
27 KMC Vasily Nesin 1991 Jlnanema" COY r.Kpachosipck 0.41,33 1 JIMYHO
28 MCMK Maxim Bobarev 1993 Spocnasckas ODIIC 0.41,51 1 7
29 1 Yepenanos FOpwuit 1994  CHIOLIOP "Hensdhun" r.buiick 0.41,62 1 JIMYHO
30 KMC  JlepeBskoB JlaHuun 1992  CPOO "CII®C" CaparoBkas 001 0.41,73 1 6
31 KMC  Kouaparenko Mibs 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.41,74 1 JIMYHO
32 KMC Manac Anekceit 1994 CKAT TI'Y TomMmck- Tomckas 001 0.41,85 1 5
33 MC Kosanes Ouner 1992 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.42,18 1 JIMYHO
34 1 Myxan Makcum 1994 'Hoocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 3" 0.42,40 1 4
35 1 Evgeny Astakhov 1993 III] "Hentyn" - (TLIOJIU®K r.Mocksa) 0.42,48 1 JIMYHO
36 KMC Arshak Sarkissie 199( @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 0.42,53 1 JMYHO
37 1 Tananos Hukura 1993 JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa” 0.42,55 1 3
38 1 Bpeyc Bnagumup 1993  CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckast 06 0.42,83 1 JUYHO
39 KMC  Jlouenko [Amurpuit 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.43,46 2 JIMYHO
40 1 KysneuoB EBrennit 1994 Yenabunckas o0I1. 0.43,50 2 JINYHO
41 KMC  Bbabaes Esrenuii 1989 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 3" 0.43,57 2 JIAYHO
42 1 I'maustynun Poman 1997 Yenabunckas o0I1. 0.43,85 2 0
43 KMC TensapieB Cepreii 1991  IILI "Hentyn" - (TLIOJIU®K r.Mocksa) 0.43,96 2 0
44 1 Jonenko CesiTtociiaB 1995 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas 00 0.44,45 2 JINYHO
45 1 Crenanos Wnbs 1991  IIII "Hentyn" - (TLIOJIM®K r.Mocksa) 0.44,77 2 0
46 1 ®ucrun Cepreit 1994  MOY J0O/] "AIOCHI" r.Ilepmb 0.49,29 3 JIMYHO

KMC Artem Cherepanov 1991 C/IIOLIOP "enpdun" r.buiick H\s JIMYHO
KMC Ivan Gritsan 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuil peruoH H\st JIMYHO
1 Andrey Sevastyanov 1994 Kemeposckas 0011 H\s JIMYHO

Translated by
www.all-finswimming.com
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100m Bifins Femmes

Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 .
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

r.buiick

[mecto [paspsn [@.1.

|r0n pO)K.lKOMaH,Z[a

|pesynbrar |pesynsrat|paspsn  ouxu |

[N

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Medea Javakhishvili
Olga Korenevskaya
Irina Vodneva

Julia Zhoga
Elizabeta Melnikov
Anastasia Isakov
Elizabeta Skuratc
Arina Moiseeva
Polina Matyukha
Ekaterina Novikova
Galina Kozlova
Bouxapesa Banepus
CopoknHa AHacTacus
Daria Turanskaya
[IleBuenko OkcaHa
Peoxux Exatepuna
Torynckas Sna
Bbenoycosa [lapes
Exumenko Hatanbs
Iynpanosa HaTtanbs
®enoposa [apuna
Korenko Haranbs
Byrtukosa fIna
3bipsHoBa Onbra
[lleBuoBa Banepus
JonoHnoBa Anacracus
Nmaiikuna Kcenus
Coxkomnosa FOnus
T'apaeBa AnvnHa
MamcyTtnunoBa Kcroma
OxkynoBckas Anrca

100m Bifins Hommes

1988 Hobsocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 1" 0.50,17

1996
1994
1990

199/

1993

199:
1994
1992
1991
1995
1992
1994
1996
1992
1994
1993
1996
1996
1993
1995
1994
1991
1996
1994
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1992

Yenabunckas o0I1.

Hosocubupck - POCTO JJIOCAA® - 1"
Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 1"

®OIIC KpacHospcKuil pernoH

Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 2"

®OIIC KpacHospcKuil pernoH

Iepmckuii kpait

JIFOCIII BK YCII r.Tomck
Muanema" COVY r.Kpacnosipck

JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa"

UYensOunckas 0071.

MOY A0 "AroCHI" r.Ilepmp

Kemepogsckast 0011.

AnTaiickuil Kpai

Kemeporckast 0011.

'"Mnanema" COY r.KpacHospck

Kemepogsckast 0011.

CJIIOIIOP "enbdun" r.buiick
'‘Nunanema” COVY r.Kpacnosipck

CJIIOIIOP "enpdun" r.buiick

Kemepogrckast 0011.

CJIIOIIOP "Antaps"-TITY

MOY A0A "ACHI" r.Ilepmb

JIFOCIII BK YCII r.Tomck

JHOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck

MOY A0J "AOCHI" r.Ilepms

Anraiickuil kpait

MOY A0 "A0CHI" r.Ilepmp

CAIOLIOP "ensdpun" r.buiick

MOY A0 "AOCHI" r.Ilepmb

0.51,66
0.51,32
0.51,80
0.52,04
0.53,08
0.53,27
0.53,84
0.54,08
0.54,09
0.55,43
0.56,18
0.56,73
0.57,02
0.57,16
0.57,25
0.57,26
0.57,48
0.57,50
0.57,79
0.58,28
0.58,78
0.58,90
0.58,98
0.58,98
0.59,59
0.59,62
0.59,76
1.00,34
1.01,76

0.50,11
0.50,33
0.50,66
0.51,42
0.51,71
0.52,66
0.53,31
0.53,33

CHSITA 32 HIEPEHBIP

MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

NNRPRRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRERRPRRERPR

JMYHO
50
46
42
39
36
JMYHO
33
30
27
JMYHO
24
22
20
JMYHO
18
16
JMYHO

|MeCTo |pa3p;m |d>.I/I.

[rox posx.|komansa

[pesymbrar  |pesymsrar|paspsn  |ouxu |

1

O O O~NOOUPA~WN

MCMK
MC
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MCMK
KMC

1

MC
KMC

Konstantin Zotov
Alexander lvanets
Alexey Stepanc
Andrey Arbuzov
Dmitry Kekulidi

Ilya Klopov
Alexander Shchipkov
Anton Kokoulir

Ivan Gritsan

Ivan Rozhkov
Konstantin Rotov
Denis Garanin

Denis Gorlatov
Mikhail Lapshin
Vyacheslav Chtchoukin
Evgueni Natsvin
Maxim Mayboroda
Dmitri Popov
Sergey Silin

Kutaes Anekcannp

1986
1987
199(
1989
1991
1991
1988
1991
1991
1986
1991
1992
1992
1991
199:
1985
1993
1992
1990
1990

Juanema" COVY r.Kpacnosipck 0.45,43
Hogocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1" 0.45,09
@IIC KpacHosipckuil pernon 0.44,75
Nuanema” COY r.KpacHosipck 0.45,07
'HoBocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 1" 0.45,55
CPOO "CII®C" CapaToBkas 001 0.45,79
SApocnasckast ODIIC 0.45,74
®OIIC KpacHOSAPCKUI pErnoH 0.46,01
@IIC KpacHosipckuit pernox 0.46,16
JIFOCIHI BK YCII r.Tomck 0.46,16
Hosocuodupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2" 0.46,16
HPOIIII r.HoBocubupcka 0.46,39
Hosocuodupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2" 0.46,40
HPOIIII r.HoBocubupcka 0.46,46
@IIC KpacHosipckuit peruox 0.46,63
HPOIIII r.HoBocubupcka 0.46,79
JIFOCII BK YCII r.Tomck 0.46,79
JIFOCII BK YCII r.Tomck 0.46,85
HPOIT AR cra 0.47,00
Aivaliatingimming.com 0.47,22

All Finswimming is supported by www.finspirit.com

0.43,96
0.43,96
0.44,42
0.44,73
0.44,83
0.45,21
0.45,85
0.46,35

MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
JMYHO
24
24
JMYHO
20
JMYHO
JMYHO
JMYHO
18
16
JMYHO
JMYHO



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC

PRrPRrPRPRPPPPEIRPPRPRPPERPR

=
<
a

KMC

Kaiigam Iletp
Andrey Avdeev
T'onosko Hukomnaii
Pavel Korolev
Herman Rozhnov
Cemuenok IOpuit
Ivan Pyhanov
Jlunckuit Hukura
TlonsikoB EBrenmit
Ko3znos I"'ennanuii
ITarrymma AHTOH
MuponoB Aptem
Bob6por EBrennit
CrenanoB Winbs
Vitaly Teterin
Stanislav Saygalov
Makapos Bragumup
IIpanHnuyx Anexceit
TurtoB Unbs
Koctenko JImutpuit
I'ynz Cemen
HoBuunxun Makcum
MenbaukoB JMmutpuii
Cunopos JImutpuii
T'enbapieB Cepreit
Artem Cherepanc

800m Immersion Femmes

Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax

20-25¢eBpans 2010 .

1990
1991
1990
1987
1992
1991
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1992
1995
1991
1994
1980
1994
1994
1994
1996
1992
1993
1992
199/
1991
1991

r.buiick

rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

AnTaiickuil Kpai

CAIOLIOP "Surtaps"-TITY

HI'TY -lOnunop r.HoBocubupck

Anraiickuil kpaii

®OIIC KpacHospcKuil pernoH
‘Nnanema” COVY r.Kpacnosipck
Juanema" COY r.KpacHospck

UYensOunckas 0071.

ITepmckuit kpait

JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa"

CJIIOIIOP "enbdun" r.buiick

CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061

CJIIOIIOP "enbdun" r.buiick

I "Hentyd" - (TLHOJIM®K r.Mocksa)

JIFOCIII BK YCII r.Tomck

YCII AOCAA® r.bpsHck

CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061

Kemepogsckast 0011.

CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061

CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061

AnTaiickuil Kpai

CAIOLIOP "ensdpun" r.buiick

ITepmckuit kpait

Kemepogrckast 0011.

I "Henryn" - (FLIOJIUDK r.Mocksa)

CAIOLIOP "ensdpun" r.buiick

0.47,40 MC JIAYHO
0.47,60 KMC JINYHO
0.48,08 KMC 14
0.48,17 KMC 12
0.48,47 KMC JIAYHO
0.48,50 KMC JINYHO
0.48,62 KMC 10
0.48,79 KMC 8
0.48,83 KMC 7
0.48,87 KMC 6
0.48,91 KMC JIMYHO
0.48,93 KMC 5
0.49,12 KMC 4
0.49,12 KMC 3
0.49,19 KMC 2
0.49,28 KMC 1
0.49,35 KMC JIAYHO
0.49,45 KMC 1
0.49,61 KMC JIAYHO
0.50,54 1 JIMYHO
0.50,82 1 1
0.51,08 1 1
0.51,15 1 1
0.51,6° 1 1
0.53,35 1 1

H\s JIAYHO

[mecto [paspsn [@.1.

|r0n pO)K.lKOMaH,Z[a

|pesynprar |pesymbrat|paspsn  ouxu |

1

OO ~NOOUORA~WN

3MC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
1

Galina Arakelyan
Marina Vororina
Anastasia Krasnenkova
Barbara Cherkasova
Ekaterina Brezgina
Valentina Ignatiev
Anastasia Nikitina
Margarita Pakhomov
CyxopykoBa Exarepuna

MCMK Oksana Kovilova
800m Immersion Hommes

1988
1993
1991
1991
1995
1991
1992
1993
1994
1989

Yensabunckas o611
Yensbunckas o611.
I "Henryn" - (FLIOJIUDK r.Mocksa)
@IIC KpacHosipckuil peruoxn
ITepmckuii kpait

HoBocubupck - Pocto JJOCAA® - 1"
®OIIC KpacHosipckuii perroH
@IIC KpacHosipckuil pernoxn
JIFOCIII BK YCII r.Tomck
Boponeskckas 061

6.53,34 MC 50
6.56,70 MC 46
7.00,82 MC 42
7.01,88 MC 39
7.05,44 KMC 36
7.14,02 KMC 33
7.25,12 1 30
7.26.32 1 JIMYHO
8.36,07 3 0

CHSIT Hap.1p.cop.

[mecto [paspsn [@.1.

|r0n pO)K.lKOMaHI[a

|pesynbrar  |pesynsrat|paspsn  ouxu |

1

OO ~NOORA~,WN

3MC
KMC
3MC
MC
KMC
1

1
MC
KMC
MC

1
KMC
KMC

Igor Saprykin
Sergey Matyukhov
Roman Maletin
Alexander Matyushin
Egor Kashevarov
lldar Zintyapov
Sergey Volkov
Ivan Turygin
Vitaly Molokov
Andrey Sizov
Kysunenos Esrenuit
Nikita Pilyaev
Evgueni Molotkov

1980
1993
1984
1990
1992
1993
1994
1992
1991
1990
1994
1993
1994

Taranpor - [ICK BM®

K JHOCII o T.B.C. r. CmoieHcKa
Hosocubupck - POCTO JJIOCAAD - 1"
Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1"
Hogocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 2"

YensOuHCK

ITepmckuit kpait

r.bepesoBckuit CBeputoBckoii 0011

®IIC KpacHospckuii peruoH

11 "Hentyn" - (TLHOJIM®K r.Mocksa)

UYensbuuckas o0.

Kemepogrckast 0011.

Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2"
Translated by

www.all-finswimming.com

6.11,50 MC 50
6.22,03 MC 46
6.31,95 KMC 42
6.39,60 KMC 39
6.46,58 KMC 36
6.50,40 1 33
6.58,26 1 30
7.01,53 1 27
7.07,36 1 JIMYHO
coren 0
coren 0
corel 0
cormen JTUYHO

All Finswimming is supported by www.finspirit.com



Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

400m Immersion Femmes

[mecto |paspsn [@.1. [rox pox.|komanna |pesynbrar |pesynsrat|paspsn  ouxu |
1 MCMK Oksana Kovilova 1989 Boponexckas 00i1. 3.16,84 MC 50
2 MC Daria Dreger 1994  Ilepmckas kpaid 3.19,95 KMC 46
3 KMC Marina Vororina 1993 Yensbunckas 06i1. 3.20,55 KMC 42
4 3MC  Galina Arakelyan 1988 YensaOunck 3.20,69 KMC 39
5 MC Barbara Cherkasova 1991 ®IIC KpacHOsApPCKUii pernox 3.22,13 KMC 36
6 MC Anastasia Krasnenkova 1991 TIII "Hentyx" - ('HOJIM®K r.Mocksa) 3.25,25 KMC 33
7 KMC Valentina Ignatiev 1991  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 1" 3.26,11 KMC 30
8 KMC Ekaterina Brezgina 1995 Ilepmckwuii kpait 3.26,67 KMC 27
9 MC Anastasia Nikitina 1992 @IIC KpacHOSpCKHI pErHOH 3.28,81 KMC 24
10 KMC Alina Markovtsova 1993  O@IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 3.31,33 1 22
11 KMC Arina Penkova 1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JIOCAAD - 2" 3.32,71 1 20
12 KMC Margarita Pakhomc 199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 3.33,67 1 JMYHO
13 KMC Elena Borisova 1993  Aurraiickuit kpait 3.43,28 1 18
14 KMC Halina Sikorska 1994 JIHOCIII BK YCIJ r.Tomck 3.47,10 2 0
1 CyxopykoBa Exarepuna 1994  JHOCII BK YCII r.Tomck comuia 0
400m moBOTHOE TIABAHHE , MY;KYHHBI
[Mecro |paspsn |@.1. [rox pox.|komana [pesymbrar  |pesymsrar|paspsin  |ouxu |
1 3MC Igor Saprykin 1980 Taranpor - [ICK BM® 2.50,01 MCMK 50
2 KMC Sergey Matyukhov 1993 K JIOCHI o T.B.C. r. CMosieHCKa 2.59,30 MC 46
3 KMC Egor Kashevarov 1992 Hosocubupck - Pocto JOCAAD - 2" 3.05,50 KMC 42
4 MC Andrey Sizov 1990 IIII "Henryw" - (F'JOJIN®K r.Mocksa) 3.10,38 KMC 39
5 MC Ivan Turygin 1992 @OKMCO CaepmiioBckas 001 3.10,42 KMC 36
6 KMC Vyacheslav Fedosov 1993 Hbsocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 3" 3.10,80 KMC 33
7 MC Alexander Matyushin Hosocuodupck - Pocto JIOCAA® - 1" 3.10,86 KMC 30
8 1 Sergey Volkov 1994 Tlepmckuii kpaii 3.11,87 1 27
9 KMC Nikita Pilyaev 1993  Kemeposckas 0011 3.12,22 1 24
10 KMC Vitaly Molokov 1991  ®IIC KpacHOsAPCKHiA pernoH 3.12,49 1 JIMYHO
11 1 lldar Zintyapov 1993 Yensbunckas oo 3.13,36 1 22
12 KMC Vasily Nesin 1991 Jlnanema" COY r.Kpachosipck 3.20,30 1 20
13 KMC  Stanislav Olshukov 1992 UYenabunckas o0m1. 3.23,11 1 18
14 1 Kysueros EBrennii 1994 Yenabunackas o0I1. 3.26,37 2 0
15 KMC Vsevolod Bourkov 1992  Anraiickuii kpaid 3.26,47 2 0
3MC Roman Maletin 1984  Hosocubupck - Pocro IOCAA® - 1"  H\ JIMYHO
1 Vlitaly Teterin 1994  JIFOCUI BK YCII r.Tomck H\sa JMYHO
800m Surface Femmes
[mecto |paspsn [@.1. [rox pox.|komanna |pesynbrar |pesynsrar|paspsn  ouxu |
1 MCMK Medea Javakhishvili 1988 Hosocubupck - POCTO JIOCAAD - 1" 7.12,52 MCMK 50
2 MCMK Elena Bakanova 1986 CPOO "CII®C" CapaToBkasi 001 7.13,84 MC 46
3 MC Elena Kononova 1990 ®IIC KpacHOSpCKUi peruoH 7.22,26 MC 42
4 MC Alena Olovyanishnikova 1990 MAIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Aksa" 7.29,84 MC 39
5 MC Maria Bushtuhina 1992 Ilepmckas Kpai 7.32,00 MC 36
6 MC Ksenia Borisova 1994 Tlepmckuii kpaii 7.35,46 KMC 33
7 MC Valeria Kalashnik 1994  ®IIC KpacHosipckuii pervon 7.39,22 KMC 30
8 KMC  Sofia Eremtsova 1990 IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 7.41,72 KMC 27
9 MC Irina Grinuk 1992 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1" 7.43,32 KMC 24
10 KMC Elena Osmolskaya 1993 JJIOCII Ne14 "Tomb-AxBa" 7.44,36 KMC 22
11 1 Tamra Pealkivi 1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JIOCAAD - 2" 7.51,48 KMC 20
12 KMC Maria Khmara 1994 Hosocuodupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2" 7.53,27 KMC 18
13 1 Kanraesa IOnusa 1994 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 2" 7.53,66 KMC 16
14 KMC Maria Borodina 1994  AIOCIH Nel4 "Tomb-Aksa" 7.57,34 KMC 14
15 KMC Galina Kozlova 1995 IIOCHI Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa" 7.58,39 1 12
16 1 HaBbiioBa Bukropus 1996 CKAT TransigiRg b¥omckas 061 8.02,22 1 10
17  KMC Torynuckas Sxa 1993 WYY nswIpE SRk 8.06,48 1 8
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

MCMK Oseposa Enena

KMC Evgeniya Pegova
KMC  Bonmapesa Kapuna
KMC  Bapnuesa Hatanbs

1 Mopo3oBa AHrennHa
KMC Elena Zaitseva
1 Mun3uHa ApuHa

KMC  AOGaynuna Punanus
3MC  Galina Arakelyan

1 OxkynoBckas Anuca
1 Bbepesosa Hatanbs
1 CopoknHa AHacTacus

800 m surface Hommes

Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax

20-25¢eBpans 2010 .

1993
1992
1994
1994
1995
1995
1997
1993
1988
1992
1994
1994

r.buiick

rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

SApocmapckas ODIIC

UYensOunckas 0071.

'Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2"

Iepmckuii kpait

CPOO "CII®C" CaparoBkas 001
HMuanema" COVY r.Kpacnosipck

AnTaiickuil Kpai

'Hoocubupck - POCTO IOCAAD - 2"

UYensbuuckas o0.

MOY A0A "AOCHI" r.Ilepmb

CJIIOIIOP "enbdun" r.buiick

MOY A0A "ACHI" r.Ilepmb

8.07,83
8.09,15
8.09,32
8.09,78
8.10,47
8.10,54
8.12,82
8.22,02
8.23,55
8.23,68
8.36,71
8.44,31

P NWS~OOO N

1
0
0

[mecto [paspsn [@.1.

|r0n pO)K.lKOMaHI[a

|pesynbrar  |pesynsrar|paspsn  ouxu |

1 3MC Roman Maletin 1984  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1" 6.37,53 MC 50
2 MCMK Alexey Shafigulin 1991 SIpocnasckas ODIIC 6.39,01 MC 46
3 KMC Evgueni Smirnov 1994 r.BepesoBckuii CBepAIOBCKON 0071 6.43,09 MC 42
4 MC Dmitri Maltsev 1990  Anraiickuii kpaii 6.46,44 MC 39
5 MC Aleksey Kondratenko 1987 ®IIC KpacHOSpCKHI pETHOH 6.49,66 MC 36
6 MCMK Maxim Aytov 1987  ®IIC Kpacnosipckuii perron 6.50,81 MC 33
7 MCMK Alexey Mikhailov 1981 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- ToMmckas o0n 6.52,72 MC 30
8 MC Ivan Krot 1990 [OrOCII BK YCIJ r.Tomck 6.54,52 MC 27
9 KMC  Kyril Kucheryavenko 1992 VYCII IOCAA® r.bpsiack 6.54,86 MC 24
10 KMC Fedor Kapitonov 1992 JIOCHI Nel4 "Tomb-AxkBa" 6.57,40 KMC 22
11 MC Maxim Merenko 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 7.05,01 KMC JIMYHO
12 KMC Oleg llin 1993  JIHOCHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 7.09,29 KMC 20
13 MC Maxim Shvedov 1990  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 1" 7.13,32 KMC 18
14 MC Kosanes Oner 1992  OIIC KpacHosipckuii pernox 7.17,21 KMC 16
15 1 Andrey Sevastyanov 1994 Kemeporckast 0071 7.25,72 1 14
16 MC Anton Privalov 1992 Hosocuodupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 3" 7.27,51 1 12
17 1 Kapnukos Jlenuc 1995  III[ "Hentyn" - (TLIOJIU®K r.Mocksa) 7.31,66 1 10
18 1 Kyuepsssiit Makcum 1994 'Hoocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 3" 7.34,54 1 8
19 1 Crapues Kupumn 1995 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 3" 7.42,48 2 0
20 KMC  Alexander Sorokin 1987  Muanema" C®YVY r.KpacHosipck 7.43,07 2 0
21 1 ITomos Omer 1997 MOV OO0/ "AHOCIHI" r.Ilepmb 7.52,49 JIUYHO

1 Konstantin Nugaybekov 1994 JIOCII BK YCI] r.Tomck CHST 3a (hasbcTapt
50m Apnée Femmes

pe3yJsibTar

mecto |pazpsg |D.U. TOJI pOXK.|KOMaHaa pY4YHOM pe3yabTaT|pa3psin  |ouku
1 3MC Valentina Artemieva 1986  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 1" 0.17,06 0.17,19 MC 50
2 MC Anna Ber 1989 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- ToMmckas o0 0.17,16 0.17,45 MC 46
3 MC Elisabeta Andrienko 1991 JKOCHI BK YCIJ r.Tomck 0.17,50 0.17,59 KMC 42
4 KMC Alina Markovtsovi 199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.17,88 0.18,10 KMC 39
5 KMC Ekaterina Tregub 1992 Ihanema" COY r.KpacHosipck 0.18,04 0.18,16 KMC JUYHO
6 MC Daria Dreger 1994  Ilepmckuii Kpaii 0.17,84 0.18,17 KMC 36
7 KMC Vera llyushina 1996  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1" 0.18,19 0.18,35 KMC 33
8 MC Almira Kanapina 1992 IIOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck 0.18,06 0.18,48 KMC 30
9 KMC Vera Yarovitsky 1993  Nuanema" C®YV r.Kpachosipck 0.18,28 KMC 27
10 KMC Arina Penkova 1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA®D - 2" 0.18,29 KMC 24
11 KMC Galina Ertman 1992 JHOCHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 0.18,42 1 22
12 KMC Olga Korenevskaya 1996 YensOunckas 001, 0.18,53 1 JIMYHO
13 MCMK Anna Tatkova 1988 Kemeposckas 00 0.18,66 1 20
14 KMC Daria Maystrenko 1996 Tmanema" C®VY r.KpacHosipck 0.18,88 1 18
15 1 Yana Borisova 1995 CAIOLIORSIRIaERY" r Buiick 0.18,90 1 16
16  KMC Elena Borisova 1993  AWaliatingwimming.com 0.19,21 1 14
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Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

17 1 Marina Grechishkina 1994 COIOIIOP "enbpun" r.buiick 0.19,21 1 JUYHO

18 KMC Halina Sikorska 1994 JIHOCIII BK YCIJ r.Tomck 0.19,21 1 14

19 KMC Elena Vedenyapina 1993 YensOunckas o0i1. 0.19,22 1 10

20 KMC Elizabeta Melnikov 199/ @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 0.19,26 1 JMYHO

21 KMC Elena Zaitseva 1995 Thanema" C®Y r.KpacHospck 0.19,38 1 JIMYHO

22 KMC Alina Smirnova 1995 JJHOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 0.19,53 2 0

23 1 Coxonosa IOnusa 1995 AunTaiickuii Kpai 0.19,71 2 0

24 KMC Ilynpanosa Haranbs 1993 ‘Nnanema” COVY r.Kpacnosipck 0.19,76 2 JMYHO

25 KMC Natalia Zaitseva 1993  Tuanema" COY r.KpacHospck 0.19,81 2 0

26 1 OxkynoBckas Anuca 1992  MOY J0O/] "AIOCHI" r.Ilepmb 0.20,51 2 JIMYHO

27 KMC Alena Borisova 1993 JIFOCIH Nel4 "Tomb-Aksa" 0.20,53 2 0

28 1 Daria Turanskaya 1996 Kemeposckas 0011 0.20,59 2 0

29 1 Wmatiknna Kcenns 1996 MOV OO0/ "OHOCII" r.Ilepmb 0.20,82 2 JIUYIHO

30 KMC Ksenia Orlova 1995 Kemeposckas 00 0.21,01 3 0

31 1 T'apaeBa AnnHa 1995 MOV OO0/ "AHOCII" r.Ilepmb 0.21,78 3 JIUYHO

32 1 3bipsHoBa Onbra 1996  MOY A0/ "AIOCHI" r.Ilepmb 0.23,85 3 JUYHO
KMC  Boukapesa Banepus 1992  Yensabunckas 00J1. H\s JIMYHO

50m Apnée Hommes

[Mecro |paspsn |@.1. [rox pox.|komanna [pesymbrar  [pesymsrar|paspsn  |ouxu |

1 3MC  Pavel Kabanov 1985 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 1" 0.15,39 0.14,87 MCMK 50

2 MCMK Alexey Kazantsev 1989 Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA®D - 1" 0.15,33 0.15,26 MC 46

3 MC Ilya Buskin 1990  Anraiickuii kpaii 0.15,59 0.15,75 MC 42

4 KMC Vladimir Zhuravlev 1993 C/IOULIOP "Henbdun" r.buiick 0.16,01 0.16,08 KMC 39

5 KMC Vladimir Tardaskin 1993 CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 001 0.15,90 0.16,19 KMC 36

6 1 Dmitri Popov 1992 JIHOCII BK YCIJ r.Tomck 0.16,21 0.16,42 KMC JINIHO

7 KMC Nikolay Bredikhin 1991 CKAT TTY Tomck- Tomckast 00t 0.16,08 0.16,45 KMC 33

8 MCMK Sergey Prus 1990 uanema" COY r.KpacHospck 0.15.80 0.17,48 KMC 30

9 MC Nikolay Kriulko 1992 JIHOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck 0.15,56 MC JIMYHO

10 KMC Anton Kozlov 1989 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas o0n 0.16,02 KMC 27

11 KMC Nikita Timoshenko 1992 Kemeposckas 00II. 0.16,21 KMC 24

12 KMC Arshak Sarkissie 199( @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.16,26 KMC 22

13 KMC Vsevolod Bourkov 1992  Anraiickuii kpaid 0.16,28 KMC 20

14 KMC Viktor Semenov 1993  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 2" 0.16,32 KMC 18

15 KMC Nikolay Stepanenko 1991 Hosocubdupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 2" 0.16,35 KMC 16

16 MC Andrey Pyatanov 1989 YensOunckas o0, 0.16,35 KMC 16

17 KMC Vitaly Mikhailov 1991 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas 001 0.16,54 KMC 12

18 KMC Nikita Pilyaev 1993 KemepoBckas 0011 0.16,54 1 JMYHO

19 MC Dmitriy Fedorov 1988 JMuanema" COVY r.Kpacnosipck 0.16,54 1 JMYHO

20 KMC Evgueni Molotkov 1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 2" 0.16,69 1 10

21 KMC Denis Ovcharuk 1993 Yemnabunckas o0i1. 0.16,75 1 8

22 1 Evgeny Astakhov 1993 III] "Hentyn" - (T'LIOJIU®K r.Mocksa) 0.16,83 1 7

23 3MC  Igor Saprykin 1980 Taranpor - [ICK BM® 0.16,84 1 JMYHO

24 1 [ykan Makcum 1994 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 3" 0.17,00 1 6

25 KMC Roman Batygin 1993  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA®D - 2" 0.17,03 1 5

26 MCMK Maxim Bobarev 1993 Spocnasckas OPIIC 0.17,09 1 JINIHO

27 1 UYepenanos HOpuii 1994  CHIOLIOP "Menbdun" r.buiick 0.17,09 1 4

28 KMC  Kouaparenko Mibs 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.17,12 1 JIMYHO

29 KMC  Ky3smuH Anexkcanap 1992  CHAIOULIOP "SnTaps” r.CeBepck 0.17,18 1 JUYHO

30 KMC Stanislav Olshukov 1992 Yenabunckas o0II. 0.17,48 1 3

31 1 lldar Zintyapov 1993 Yenssbunckas oo 0.17,54 1 JMYHO

32 1 Cunopos JIMutpmuii 1994  Kemeposckas 00 0.17,55 1 2

33 KMC  Jlonenko Jmutpuit 1991 OIIC KpacHosipckuil peruox 0.17,56 1 JIUYHO

34 KMC Ivan Gritsan 1991 @IIC Kpacuo gcxéa“ peruoH 0.17,73 2 JIYHO

35 1 Jonenko CesiTtociiaB 1995 CKAT ff%nﬁj:)ﬁ[ecx- OMCKas 00i1 0.17,79 2 JINYHO
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20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

36 KMC  Anekcamud Mapk 1993  Aunraiickuii kpaii 0.17,92 2 0

37 1 IManymmuz AHTOH 1994  CHAIOLIOP "enbdun" r.buiick 0.18,23 2 0

38 KMC  Bbabaes Esrenunii 1989 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 3" 0.18,59 2 0

39 1 CrenanoB Nnbs 1991 I11 "Hentyn" - (THOJIM®K r.Mocksa) 0.18,6¢ 2 JIUIHO

40 KMC TensasieB Cepreit 1991  TIIL "Henrys" - (THOJIM®K r.Mockea) 0.18,71 2 JMYHO

41 1 Koznos 'ennaguii 1993 JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa” 0.18,97 2 JIMYHO

42 1 [Tamerun Anexcei 1994 AnTaiickuit kpait 0.19,11 3 0

43 1 Tananos Hukura 1993 JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AxBa" 0.19,17 3 0

44 KMC  Jlunckwmii Hukura 1993 Yenabunckas o0I1. 0.19,31 JINYHO
KMC Vyacheslav Fedosov 1993 Hbsocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 3" u\a 0
KMC  Bwunorpanos EBrenuit 199: OIIC KpacHosipckuil perox H\st JIUYHO

200m Surface Femmes

[mecto |paspsn [@.1. [rox pox.|komanna [pesynbrar |pesymbrat|paspsn  ouxu |

1 3MC Vasilisa Kravchuk 1987 Kemeposckas 0011 1.35,10 1.28,75 MCMK 50

Record du monde

2 MCMK Valeria Baranovskaya 1990 r. Taraupor 1.34,92 1.33,33 MCMK 46

3 MCMK Medea Javakhishvili 1988 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 1" 1.38,16 1.35,09 MC 42

4 MC Maria Radchenko 1989 CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 06 1.38,08 1.36,33 MC 39

5 MCMK Elena Bakanova 1986 CPOO "CII®C" CapaToBkas 00 1.37,09 1.36,42 MC 36

6 KMC Vera llyushina 1996  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 1" 1.38,91 1.36,46 KMC JTUYHO

7 KMC Arina Penkova 1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA®D - 2" 1.38,65 1.39,06 MC JMYHO

8 MC Elena Kononov 199( @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 1.39,08 1.39,55 KMC 33

9 MC Marina Nesterov 1991 OIIC KpacHosipckuil peruox 1.38,96 KMC JIUYHO

10 KMC Anastasia Granova 1994 Tlepmckuii kpaii 1.39,09 KMC 30

11 MC Valeria Kalashni 199/ @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 1.39,16 KMC JMYHO

12 MC Irina Grinuk 1992 Hogocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1" 1.40,14 KMC 27

13 KMC Vera Yarovitsky 1993  Nuanema" C®YVY r.Kpachosipck 1.40,18 KMC JMYHO

14 MC Alena Olovyanishnikova 1990 MOIOCIH Nel4 "Tomb-Aksa" 1.40,34 KMC JIMYHO

15 MC Maria Bushtuhina 1992 TIlepmckuii kpaii 1.41,69 KMC JMYHO

16 KMC Elena Borisova 1993  Aurraiickuit kpait 1.43,04 KMC JINIHO

17 KMC Rinalya Abdulina 1993  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2" 1.43,62 KMC 24

18 KMC Alina Smirnova 1995 JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa" 1.43,66 1 JINIHO

19 MC Ksenia Borisova 1994 Ilepmckuii kpait 1.43,75 1 22

20 MC Anna Litvinova 1987 CHOIOIIOP "enshun" r.buiick 1.44,00 1 20

21 1 Julia Veselov 1994 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas 00 1.44,58 1 18

22 KMC Elena Vedenyapina 1993 YensOunckas o0i1. 1.44,99 1 16

23 KMC Maria Khmara 1994 Hosocuodupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2" 1.45,01 1 JIMYHO

24 KMC Galina Kozlova 1995 [AIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 1.45,10 1 14

25 KMC Elena Osmolskaya 1993 JIIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa" 1.45,22 1 JIMYHO

26 KMC Elena Zaitseva 1995 Thanmema" C®Y r.KpacHospck 1.45,46 1 12

27 KMC Maria Borodina 1994 JIIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa" 1.45,62 1 JIMYHO

28 KMC Natalia Zaitseva 1993  Tuanema" COY r.KpacHospck 1.46,10 1 JIMYHO

29 KMC Galina Ertman 1992 JHOCHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 1.46,42 1 10

30 1 Kanraesa IOnusa 1994 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 2" 1.46,67 1 8

31 1 Yana Borisova 1995 CAIOUIOP "enbdun" r.buiick 1.46,76 1 7

32 1 Tamra Pealkivi 1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2" 1.47,03 1 JINIHO

33 MCMK Oseposa Enena 1993  Spocnasckas ODPIIC 1.47,08 1 JMYHO

34 KMC  Bapauesa Haranbst 1994  TIlepmckuii Kpai 1.47,57 1 JIMYHO

35 1 HaBbiioBa Bukropus 1996 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas 001 1.47,96 1 JINYHO

36 1 Mumnsuna ApruHa 1997  Aunraiickuii kpaii 1.47.02 1 JIYHO

37 1 Kozumuposa Anactacust 1996  Auraiickuii kpait 1.48,49 1 6

38 KMC  Boumapera Kapuna 1994 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 2" 1.48,86 1 5

39 1 Marina Grechishkina 1994 COIOLIOP "ens¢pun" r.buiick 1.49,01 1 4

40 1 Yuxupesa AHacTacus 1996  CPOO Tranp@tathpyroskas o6 1.49,23 1 3

41 KMC Alena Borisova 1993 Nroeialenawinpnggam 1.49,34 1 JUYHO
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42
43
44
45

1 bepesona Hatanbs
KMC Daria Maystrenko
1 Mopo3oBa AHrennHa
1 Enuceesa apbs
KMC  Julia Akulova

MC Almira Kanapina

200m Surface Hommes

Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax

20-25¢eBpans 2010 .

r.buiick

rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

1994  CHIOLIOP "Hens¢hun" r.buiick
1996  [Tmnanema" CDVY r.KpacHosipck
1995  CPOO "CII®C" CaparoBkas 0051

1996  Auraiickuii kpait
1995 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
1992 JIIOCII BK YCIJ r.Tomck

1.50,19 1 2
1.51,57 2 JIMYHO
1.51.70 2 0
1.57,06 2 0
u\a JUYHO
H\s JIAYHO

[mecto [paspsn [@.1.

|r0n pO)K.lKOMaHI[a

|pesynbrar  |pesynsrat|paspsn  ouxu |

[N

MCMK Dmitry Kokorev

MC Nikola Kriulko

KMC Evgueni Smirnov
MCMK Sergey Prus

KMC Denis Zastrozhnov
MC Aleksey Kondratenk
MC Dmitri Maltsev
KMC  Artem Cherepanov
MC Vladimir Sokoloy
KMC Fedor Kapitonov
MC Andrey Pyatanov
KMC  Andrey Avdeev

MC Maxim Merenko
MC Ivan Krot

KMC Denis Ovcharuk
KMC  Kucheryavenko Kyril
KMC  Bunorpanos EBrenuit
KMC  Mamnac Anekceit

MC Kogsanes Oner

KMC Vasily Nesin

KMC Evgueni Molotkov
KMC  Konnparenko Unbst
KMC Oleg llin

KMC Vladimir Zagumenny
KMC Nikolay Bredikhin
MCMK Andrey Sizov

KMC Roman Batygin
KMC  [epeBsikoB Hanuumn
KMC  Tapnackue Bmagumup
MC Anton Privalov

1 Bbpeyc Brnagumup

1 Kapnukos Jlenuc
KMC  bab6aes EBrenmit
KMC  Ky3bsmuH Anexkcanap

1 Konstantin Nugaybekov
KMC  Alexander Sorokin
T'ananoB Huxura
Crapues Kupunn
Jonenko CBsiTOCIIaB
IMMyxan Makcum
KyuepsBoiit Makcum
ITonos Oner
amernn Anexceit
I'maustynun Poman
®uctun Cepreii
Uepenanos HOpuii
Andrey Sevastyanov

PRRpRrRRrRRRRERRR

1989  OIOCII Nel4d "Tomb-Axsa”
1992  OHOCIII BK YCIJ r.Tomck
1994 r.Bepesosckuii CBepyTOBCKOI 001
1990 Iuanema" COV r.KpacHospck
1992 CHOIOIIOP "Henshun" r.buiick
1981 @IIC KpacHosipckuil peruoH
1990  Aunraiickuii kpaii
1991 COIOUIOP "enbdun" r.buiick
198¢ @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH
1992 JJHOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa"
1989 YensOunckas o01.
1991 CAIOULIOP "Surtaps"-TITY
1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH
1990 OFOCIII BK YCII r.Tomck
1993 Yensbunckas 0611.
1992 VYCL JOCAA® r.bpsiack
199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH
1994  CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckas o0
199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH
1991 Jluanema" COY r.KpacHosipck
1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 2"
1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH
1993  JIFOCHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa”
199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH
1991 CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 0051
1990 IIII "Hentyn" - (TLIOJIM®K r.Mocksa)
1993  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 2"
1992  CPOO "CI®C" CaparoBkas 001
1993  CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
1992 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 3"
1993  CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
1995  III "Hentyd" - (THOJIM®K r.Mocksa)
1989 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 3"
1992  CHAIOULIOP "SnTaps” r.CeBepck
1994 JIIOCII BK YCII r.Tomck
1987 Tmnanema" C®VY r.KpacHosipck
1993  JJKOCIHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa”
1995 'HoBocubupck - POCTO IOCAAD - 3"
1995  CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
1994 'Hoocubupck - POCTO IOCAAD - 3"
1994 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 3"
1997 MOY A0A "A0CHI" r.Ilepmb
1994  Aunraiickuii kpaii
1997  YensbOunckas 00.
1994  MOY JO/I "AIOCII" r.Ilepmb
1994 OGP SRIGHIY" r Buiick

1994 RAWY,BHcHRRWERMIng.com

1.25,65 1.24,76 MCMK 50
1.26,88 1.24,92 MCMK 46
1.27,52 1.25,56 MCMK nau4no
1.27,76 1.27,95 MC 42
1.27,70 1.28,36 MC 39
1.29,06 1.28,46 MC 36
1.29,45 1.28,88 MC 33
1.30,49 1.30,51 KMC 30
1.27,11 MC JIAYHO
1.30,81 KMC JIMYHO
1.31,18 KMC JIMYHO
1.31,56 KMC 27
1.31,75 KMC JIAYHO
1.31,78 KMC JIMYHO
1.32,53 KMC JIMYHO
1.32,57 KMC JINYHO
1.32,68 KMC JIAYHO
1.32,96 KMC 24
1.33,15 KMC 22
1.33,38 KMC 20
1.34,09 KMC 18
1.34,26 KMC JIMYHO
1.34,39 KMC JIAYHO
1.34,48 KMC JIMYHO
1.34,84 KMC 16
1.35,27 1 JIMYHO
1.35,88 1 14
1.35,96 1 12
1.36,40 1 10
1.36,66 1 JIMYHO
1.36,70 1 JINYHO
1.37,26 1 8
1.37,28 1 JIMYHO
1.37,46 1 7
1.37,65 1 JIMYHO
1.37,79 1 6
1.37,97 1 5
1.38,69 1 4
1.40,02 1 JIAYHO
1.40,16 1 JINYHO
1.40,27 1 JIMYHO
1.40,66 1 3
1.44,20 2 0
1.44,62 2 0
1.46,03 2 JIAYHO

CHAT 3a (aimbcTapt
CHAT mepeHsp 15m
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Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

200m Bifins Femmes

[mecto |paspsn [@.1. [rox pox.|komanna |pesynbrar |pesynsrat|paspsn  ouxu |
1 MCMK Medea Javakhishvili Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1" 1.51,08 MCMK nu4HO
2 MC Julia Zhoga 1990 Hosocubupck - Pocto JOCAAD - 1" 1.53,24 MCMK 50
3 KMC Irina Vodneva 1994 Hoocubupck - Pocto JJOCAA® - 1" 1.53,55 MCMK 46
4 KMC Anastasia Isakov 1993 Hosocubdupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 2" 1.55,61 MC 42
5 KMC Elizabeta Melnikov 199« @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 1.56,37 MC 39
6 KMC Olga Korenevskaya 1996 YensOunckas oo, 1.58,80 MC 36
7 KMC Polina Matyukha 1992 JIOCHI BK "YCI" r.Tomck 1.58.17 MC 33
8 KMC  Arina Moiseeva 1994  Ilepmckwuii kpait 1.59,35 MC 30
9 KMC Evgeniya Pegova 1992 Yensbunckas oo, 2.00,53 KMC 27
10 KMC  Julia Akulova 1995 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas 001 2.01,43 KMC 24
11 1 Pookux Exatepuna 1994  KemepoBckas 00 2.03,24 KMC 22
12 KMC Rosa Korchuganova 1993 Kemeposckas 0011 2.04,22 KMC 20
13 KMC Elizabeta Skuratc 199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 2.04,57 KMC JIMYHO
14 KMC  Boukapesa Banepus 1992  Yensbunckas oou1. 2.04,79 KMC 18
15 1 Copokunaa AHacracust 1994 MOV OO0/ "OHOCII" r.Ilepmb 2.04,81 KMC 16
16 KMC Ekaterina Novikova 1991 [Tuanema" C®YVY r.KpacHosipck 2.06,13 KMC 14
17 1 Korenkxo Haranbs 1994 Kemepogrckast 0011 2.06,75 1 12
18 KMC  IleBuenko Oxcana 1992 AnTaiickuil kpait 2.06,86 1 JIMYHO
19 1 3bipsioBa OJbra 1996 MOV OO0/ "AHOCII" r.Ilepmb 2.10,01 1 10
20 1 Byruxosa fna 1991  CHIOLIOP "Snraps” -TIIY 2.10,55 1 8
21 1 T'apaeBa AnnHa 1995 MOV OO0/ "OHOCIHI" r.Ilepmb 2.10,68 1 7
22 1 OxkynoBckas Anuca 1992  MOY A0/ "AIOCII" r.Ilepmb 2.10,78 1 6
23 1 JomoHoBa AHacTacust 1995  JIKOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck 2.10,90 1 5
24 1 Bbenoycosa [lapes 1996  Kemeposckas 00:1. 2.11,89 1 JIMYHO
25 1 Exumenko Haranbs 1996  CHIOLIOP "Hensdhun" r.buiick 2.13,91 1 4
26 1 ®enoposa Jlapuna 1995  CHOIOLIOP "Henbpun" r.buiick 2.14,19 1 3
27 1 [leBoBa Banepus 1994  JJHOCII BK YCII r.Tomck 2.14,54 1 2
28 1 Coxkonosa HOnusa 1995 AnTaiickuii kpait 2.16,28 1 JIMYHO
29 1 [MamcyTauHoBa Kcenus 1996  CHIOLIOP "Hensbhun" r.buiick 2.23,25 2 0

MC Marina Nesterov 1991 OIIC KpacHosipckuil peruox H\st JIUYHO
200mM Bifins Hommes

[mecto |paspsn [@.1. [rox pox.|komanna [pesynbrar |pesynbrat|paspsn  ouxu |
1 MC Alexander lvanets 1987 Hosocubupck - Pocro JOCAAD - 1" 1.37,82 MCMK 50
2 MC Alexei Stepanov 1990 IIC KpacHosipckuii pernox 1.39,67 MCMK 46
3 3MC Nikolay Reznikov 1983 KpacHomapckuii Kpaii 1.40,42 MCMK 42
4 MC Dmitry Kekulidi 1991 ‘HoBocubupck - Pocto IOCAAD - 1" 1.40,94 MCMK 39
5 MC Vladimir Sokolov 1985  @IIC KpacHOSpCKHI pErHOH 1.42,91 MC 36
6 MC Anton Kokoulin 1991  OIIC KpacHosipckuii pernox 1.43,35 MC 33
7 KMC Denis Gorlatov 1992  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 2" 1.43,37 MC 30
8 MC Denis Garanin 1992 HPOIIII r.HoBocubupcka 1.43,93 MC JIMYHO
9 KMC llya Klopov 1991 CPOO "CH®C" CaparoBkas 0051 1.44,18 MC 27
10 MC Sergey Silin 1990 HP®IIII r.HoBocubupcka 1.44,85 MC JUYHO
11 MCMK Ivan Rozhkov 1986 [OIOCII BK "VYCII" r.Tomck 1.45,07 MC 24
12 KMC Ivan Gritsan 1992  @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 1.45,11 MC JIMYHO
13 KMC Vyacheslav Chtchoukin 199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 1.45,42 MC JIMYHO
14 MC Pavel Korolev 1987  Aunraiickwuii kpai 1.45,47 MC 22
15 KMC Maxim Mayboroda 1993 IIOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck 1.45,85 MC 20
16 MCMK Evgueni Natsvin 1985 HPOIIII r.HoBocubupcka 1.45,95 MC JMYHO
17 KMC Konstantin Rotov 1991  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2" 1.46,19 MC 18
18 MCMK Andrey Arbuzov 1989  Nuanema" C®YV r.Kpacnosipck 1.48,00 KMC 16
19 1 Vlitaly Teterin 1994  IIOCII BK YCIJ r.Tomck 1.48,32 KMC 14
20 KMC Herman Rozhnc 199:  @IIC KpieAsiFadiRYernon 1.48,44 KMC  nuuHO
21 KMC Andrey Avdeev 1991  (WYYWIAIBITSIVimpYNgGEem 1.48,45 KMC 12
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22 KMC  Cemuenok FOpuwii
23 MC Mikhail Lapshin

24 1 Makapos Biagumup
25 KMC  Jlunckuit Hukuta
26 1 Ionskor EBrennii
27 KMC Stanislav Saygalov
28 1 MuponoB Aptem

29 KMC TonoBko Huxonait
30 1 Kysuerios EBrennii
31 1 Bobpor Esrenmii

32 KMC Ivan Pyhanov

33 1 Koctenko JImutpuit
34 1 I'yn3 Cemen

35 1 TutoB Unbst

36 1 Kosnos I'ennaauii

37 1 Menbnukos JIMuTpuit
38 1 IManymma AHTOH

39 1 HoBununxun Makcum

40 MCMK Konstantin Zotov
41 KMC Alexander Shchipkov

42 1 Cunopos JMutpwuii
43 1 ITonos Oner

44 1 Dmitri Popov

45 1 ®ucrun Cepreit

50mM Surface Femmes

Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax

20-25¢eBpans 2010 .

1991
1991
1994
1993
1994
1980
1992
1991
1994
1995
1993
1996
1992
1994
1993
1992
1994
1993
1986
1988
1994
1997
1992
1994

r.buiick

rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

'Tinanema" COY r.KpacHospck
HPOIIIT r.HoBocubupcka

CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
UYensOunckas 0071.

ITepmckuit kpait

YCII JOCAA® r.bpsHck

CKAT TT'Y Towmck- Tomckast 061
HI'TY -lOnuop r.HoBocubupck
UYensbuHckas o0.

CAIOLIOP "ensdpun" r.buiick
Juanema" COY r.KpacHospck
CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061

AnTaiickuil kpai

CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061

JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AxBa"

Iepmckuii kpait

CJIIOIIOP "enpdun" r.buiick

CAIOLIOP "ensdpun" r.buiick
Jlnanema" COY r.KpacHospck

SApocnasckas ODIIC

Kemeposckas 00:1.

MOY A0A "AOCHI" r.Ilepmb

JIFOCIII BK YCII r.Tomck

MOY A0A "AOCHI" r.Ilepmb

1.48,65
1.49,18
1.50,19
1.50,45
1.50,80
1.50,80
1.50,85
1.51,28
151,72
1.51,96
1.53,03
1.53,72
1.54,22
1.54,33
1.54,62
1.55,29
1.55,67
1.57,44
1.58,18
1.58,57
1.59,23
1.59,26
1.59,72
2.06,77

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

NRPRRRRRPRRRERPRPRRR

JIMYHO
JIMYHO
JIMYHO

N Wh OO N

JIMYHO

JIMYHO

=

ORRPRRPRRRERRERER

[mecto [paspsn [@.1.

|r0n pO)K.lKOMaHI[a

|pesynbrar |pesynsrat|paspsn  ouxu |

=

3MC Vasilisa Kravchuk

2 3MC Valentina Artemieva
3 MC Anna Ber

4 MC Elisabeta Andrienko
5 KMC Ekaterina Tregub

6 MC Almira Kanapina

7 MCMK Anna Tatkova

8 KMC Vera llyushina

9 MC Maria Radchenko
10 KMC Alina Markovtsovi
11 KMC Arina Penkova

12 KMC Vera Yarovitsky

13 KMC Alena Borisova

14 KMC Anastasia Granova
15 KMC Galina Ertman

16 MC Daria Dreger

17 MC Marina Nesterov

18 KMC Alina Smirnova

19 KMC Elena Vedenyapina

20 1 Marina Grechishkina
21 KMC Natalia Zaitseva
22 1 Yana Borisova

23 KMC Halina Sikorska

24 MC Anna Litvinova

25 KMC Rosa Korchuganova
26 MC Ksenia Borisova

27 KMC Ksenia Orlova

28 1 Julia Veselov

29 KMC Daria Maystrenko

1987
1986
1989
1991
1992
1992
1988
1996
1989
199:
1994
1993
1993
1994
1992
1994
1991
1995
1993
1994
1993
1995
1994
1987
1993
1994
1995
1994
1996

Kemeposckas 00:1.

HoBocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1"

CKAT TT'Y Towmck- Tomckast 061
JHOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck

Huanema" COY r.KpacHospck
JHOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck
Kemeposckas 00:1.

Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 1"

CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 001
@IIC KpacHosipckuil pernon

Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 2"

Juanema" COVY r.Kpacnosipck
JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa"
Iepmckuii kpait
JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AxBa"
Iepmckuii kpait
®OIIC KpacHosipckuil perroH
JJFOCIHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa"
Yensabunckas o611
CAIOLIOP "lensdpun" r.buiick

Huanema" COY r.KpacHospck
CAIOLIOP "ensdpun" r.buiick
JIFOCIII BK YCII r.Tomck
CAIOLIOP "ensdpun" r.buiick
Kemeposckas 00:1.

Iepmckuii kpait
Kemeposckas 00:1.

CKAT TWﬁ&F@QpYOMCKaﬂ 001
WY Al FinSIHRG GO bk

0.18,67
0.19,38
0.18,93
0.19,94
0.19,40
0.19,96
0.19,65
0.19,97
0.20,01
0.20,06
0.20,09
0.20,27
0.20,34
0.20,41
0.20,60
0.20,64
0.20,80
0.20,86
0.20,93
0.20,93
0.21,07
0.20,11
0.21,21
0.21,30
0.21,33
0.21,40
0.21,48
0.21,54
0.21,79
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0.18,54
0.19,09
0.19,10
0.19,24
0.19,78
0.19,88
0.19,99
0.20,17

MC

KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

NRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRPEPRPRRPRERREPR

JMYHO
50
46
42
JMYHO
JTMYHO
39
36
33
JMYHO
30
27
24
22
JMYHO
JMYHO
JMYHO
20
JMYHO
18
16
JMYHO
JMYHO
14
12
JUYHO
10



Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

30 1 [MamcyTauHoBa Kcenus 1996  CHIOLIOP "Hensdhun" r.buiick 0.22,03 2 JIMYHO
30 KMC Ilynpanosa Haranbs 1993 '‘Nnanema"” COVY r.Kpacnosipck 0.22,03 2 JMYHO
32 KMC Toryuckas Sna 1993 "Muanema” COY r.KpacHosipck 0.22,21 2 JIMYHO
33 1 Kozumuposa Anactacust 1996  Auraiickuii kpait 0.22,29 2 JMYHO
34 1 YuxupeBa AHacTacus 1996  CPOO "CII®C" CaparoBkas 0051 0.22,45 2 JIMYHO
35 1 Enuceesa apbs 1996  Auraiickuii kpait 0.22,47 2 0
36 MCMK Anastasia Krasnenkova 1991 IIIT "Henryw" - (FLIOJIUDK r.Mocksa) 0.22,61 2 JIMYHO
37 1 ®enoposa Jlapuna 1995  CHIOLIOP "Henbpun" r.buiick 0.22,73 2 JMYHO
38 KMC Ileuenko Okcana 1992 AuTaiickuii Kpai 0.22,83 2 0
39 1 Mmaiikuna Kcenust 1996 MOY A0A "ACHI" r.Ilepmb 0.22,90 2 0
40 1 Copokunaa AHacracus 1994 MOV OO0/ "AHOCIHI" r.Ilepmb 0.23,43 3 JIUYHO
41 1 3bipsHoBa Onbra 1996  MOY JO/] "AIOCHI" r.Ilepmb 0.25,26 3 JIMYHO
1 Exumenko Haranbs 1996  CHIOLIOP "Hensdhun" r.buiick H\a JTUYHO
50m Surface Hommes
[Mecro |paspsn |@.1. [rox pox.|komana [pesymbrar  |pesymsrar|paspsin  |ouxu |
1 3MC Pavel Kabanov 1985 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 1" 0.16,89 0.16,45 MC 50
2 MCMK Alexey Kazantsev 1989  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 1" 0.17,27 0.16,81 KMC 46
3 MC Nikola Kriulko 1992  [IOCII BK VYCIJ r.Tomck 0.17,18 0.17,14 KMC 42
4 3MC  Nikolay Reznikov 1983 KpacHomapckuii Kpaii 0.17,30 0.17,30 KMC JIMYHO
5 MC Andrey Pyatanov 1989 UYensbunckas o01. 0.17,60 0.17,44 KMC 39
6 KMC Denis Ovcharuk 1993 Yensbunckas oon. 0.17,82 0.17,69 KMC 36
7 MC Dmitriy Fedorov 1988 Jnanema" COVY r.Kpacnosipck 0.18,12 0.18,03 1 33
8 MC Ilya Buskin 1990  Aurraiickuit kpait 0.17,78 0.18,09 1 30
9 KMC Anton Kozlov 1989 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas o0 0.18,12 1 27
10 KMC Denis Zastrozhnov 1992 C/IOLIOP "enpdun" r.buiick 0.18,23 1 JUYHO
11 KMC  Arshak Sarkissie 199( @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 0.18,24 1 24
15 KMC  Vladimir Zhuravlev 1993 CJIOULIOP "Henbdun" r.buiick 0.18,28 1 22
15 KMC Roman Batygin 1993  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA®D - 2" 0.18,28 1 JIMYHO
17 KMC Nikolay Stepanenko 1991 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 2" 0.18,34 1 20
18 KMC Viktor Semenov 1993 Hosocuobupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2" 0.18,37 1 18
19 KMC Vitaly Mikhailov 1991 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas o0n 0.18,45 1 16
20 KMC Vladimir Zagumenny 199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 0.18,54 1 JMYHO
21 KMC  Tapnackue Bmagumup 1993 CKAT TI'Y TomMmck- ToMckas 0011 0.18,57 1 JINYHO
22 KMC  Ky3smuH Anekcanap 1992  CHAIOUIOP "SnTaps” r.CeBepck 0.18,58 1 14
23 1 IManymma AHTOH 1994  CHIOLIOP "Hensdhun" r.buiick 0.18,88 1 JIMYHO
24 KMC  JlepeBsakoB JlaHuun 1992  CPOO "CII®C" CaparoBkas 001 0.18,88 1 JMYHO
25 MC Maxim Bobarev 1993 Spocnasckas OPIIC 0.18,89 1 12
26 KMC Bunorpanos Eprennii 1992 OIIC KpacHosipckuil perox 0.18,9: 2 JINYHO
27 1 Evgeny Astakhov 1993 III] "Hentyn" - (T'LIOJIU®K r.Mocksa) 0.19,02 2 0
28 1 MMyxan Makcum 1994 'Hoocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 3" 0.19,05 2 0
29 KMC Stanislav Olshukov 1992 Yenabunckas o0II. 0.19,11 2 JINIHO
30 1 Bpeyc Bnagumup 1993  CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckast 06 0.19,22 2 JUYHO
31 1 Yepenanos FOpwuit 1994  CHIOLIOP "Hensdhun" r.buiick 0.19,28 2 JIMYHO
31 1 Bobpos Esrenwnii 1995  CHAIOLIOP "Henbdun" r.buiick 0.19,28 2 JUYHO
33 KMC  Jlouenko [Amurpuit 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernon 0.19,43 2 JIMYHO
34 KMC TensasieB Cepreit 1991  TIIL "Hentyd" - (THOJIM®K r.Mocksa) 0.19,76 2 JUYHO
34 1 T'unnsTY IMH PoMan 1997 Yenaduackas o0I1. 0.19,76 2 0
36 KMC  bBab6aes Esrenuii 1989 'Hoeocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 3" 0.20,07 2 0
37 KMC  Anekcamud Mapk 1993  Aunraiickuii kpaii 0.20,33 2 0
38 1 HoBnunxua Makcum 1993 COIOUIOP "denbdun" r.buiick 0.20,39 2 JINYHO
1 CremnanoB Wibs 1991  IILI "Hentyn" - (TLIOJIM®K r.MockBa) CHAT mepeHsip 15m JIUIHO
KMC  Konnparenko Unbst 1991 OIIC KpacHosipckuil peruox H\st JIUYHO
KMC Nikolay Bredikhin 1991 CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 0671 H\s JIMYHO

Translated by
www.all-finswimming.com
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Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

50 M Bifins Femmes

[mecto |paspsn [@.1. [rox pox.|komanna |pesynbrar |pesynsrat|paspsn  ouxu |
1 KMC Olga Korenevskaya 1996 YensOunckas 001, 0.23,16 0.22,96 MCMK 50

2 KMC Irina Vodneva 1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 1" 0.23,16 0.23,29 MC 46

3 KMC Elizabeta Melnikov 199« @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.23,58 0.23,37 MC 42

4 3MC Valentina Artemieva 1986  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 1" 0.23,67 0.23.38 MC 3639
5 MC Julia Zhoga 1990  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1" 0.23,55 0.23,47 MC 36

6 KMC Elizabeta Skuratc 199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 0.24,45 0.24,01 MC JUYHO
7 KMC Anastasia Isakov 1993 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 2" 0.24,59 0.24,65 KMC 33

8 KMC Anastasia Moiseeva 1994 Tlepmckwuii kpait 0.24,59 0.24,67 KMC 30

9 KMC Ekaterina Tregub 1992  JThanema" COY r.KpacHospck 0.24,18 MC 27

10 1 Daria Turanskaya 1996 Kemeposckas 0011 0.25,01 KMC 24

11 KMC Polina Matyukha 1992 JIIOCIII BK YCI] r.Tomck 0.25,04 KMC 22

12 KMC Ekaterina Novikova 1991 [Tuanema" C®YVY r.KpacHosipck 0.25,21 KMC 20

13 KMC Evgeniya Pegova 1992 Yensbunckas oo, 0.25,39 KMC 18

14 1 benoycosa [lapes 1996  Kemeposckas 00:1. 0.25,72 1 JMYHO
15 1 Copokunaa AHacracus 1994 MOV OO/ "AHOCIHI" r.Ilepmb 0.25,87 1 JTUYHO
15 1 Korenko Hartanes 1994 Kemeporckast 0011. 0.25,87 1 16
17 KMC  Boukapesa Banepus 1992  Yensabunckas 00J1. 0.25,94 1 14
18 KMC  Julia Akulova 1995 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas o0 0.25,95 1 12
19 KMC Toryuckas Sna 199: " Muanema" CO®VY r.KpacHospck 0.26,2¢ 1 10

20 KMC  Byrukosa fHa 1991  CHAIOLIOP "SAntaps"-TITY 0.26,32 1 JUYHO
21 1 Coxkonosa IOnusa 1995 Aunraiickuii Kpai 0.26,33 1 8

22 1 Proxux Exatepuna 1994  Kewmeposckas 00:1. 0.26,34 1 7

23 1 Exumenko Haranbs 1996  CHIOLIOP "Hensdhun" r.buiick 0.26,37 1 6

24 1 [[TeuoBa Banepus 1994 JIFOCII BK YCII r.Tomck 0.26,53 1 5

25 1 JomoHoBa AHacTacust 1995  JIKOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck 0.26,74 1 4

26 1 ®enoposa JlapuHa 1995  CHIOLIOP "Henbdun" r.buiick 0.26,77 1 3

27 1 bepesosa Haranus 1994  CHIOLIOP "Hensdhun" r.buiick 0.26,97 1 JIMYHO
28 KMC IIleBuenko Oxcana 1992 AnTaiickuil kpait 0.27,05 1 2

29 1 Wmatiknna Kcenns 1996 MOV OO/ "AHOCIHI" r.Ilepmb 0.27,16 1 JTUYHO
30 1 [MamcytnunoBa Kcenns 1996 COIOUIOP "denbdpun" r.buiick 0.27,22 1 1

31 KMC IlynpanoBa Haranbs 1993 "NMuanema” COY r.KpacHospck 0.27,25 1 JIMYHO
32 1 3bipsHoBa Onbra 1996 MOY A0/ "AIOCHI" r.Ilepmb 0.27,89 2 0

33 1 T'apaeBa AnnHa 1995 MOV OO0/ "AHOCIHI" r.Ilepmb 0.28,38 2 0
50 m Bifins Hommes

[Mecro |paspsn |@.1. [rox pox.|komana [pesymbrar  |pesymsrar|paspsin  |ouxu |
1 MCMK Andrey Arbuzov 1989  Nuanema" C®YVY r.Kpachosipck 0.20,74 0.20,00 MCMK 50

2 MCMK Konstantin Zotov 1986 Jluanema” COY r.KpacHosipck 0.19,74 0.20,04 MCMK 46

3 KMC  Alexander Shchipkov 1988 Spocnasckas ODIIC 0.20,54 0.20,47 MCMK 42

4 MC Alexey Stepanov 1990  ®IIC Kpachospckuit person 0.20,78 0.20,47 MCMK 39

5 MC Alexander lvanets 1987  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA®D - 1" 0.20,66 0.20,54 MC 36

6 KMC  Dmitry Kekulidi 1991 'Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1" 0.20,85 0.20,87 MC 33

7 KMC llya Klopov 1991 CPOO "CI®C" CaparoBkas 001 0.20,74 0.20,98 MC 30

8 KMC Vyacheslav Chtchoukin 199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernon 0.20,74 0,21,01 MC JIIHO
9 3MC  Nikolay Reznikov 1983 KpacHonapckuii kpaii 0.20,86 MC JTMYHO
10 KMC Denis Gorlatov 1992  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 2" 0.20,95 MC 27

11 KMC Ivan Pyhanov 1993  Jtmanema" COY r.KpacHosipck 0.20,95 MC 24

12 MC Denis Garanin 1992 HPOIIII r.HoBocubupcka 0.21,01 MC JINYHO
13 KMC Maxim Mayboroda 1993 [AIOCII BK YCII r.Tomck 0.21,09 MC 22

14 KMC Andrey Avdeev 1991 CAIOLIOP "Suraps"-TITY 0.21,14 MC JUYHO
15 MC Anton Kokoulir 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 0.21,19 MC 20

16 KMC Ivan Gritsan 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.21,23 MC JIIHO
17 KMC Konstantin Rotov 1991 Hoaocﬁmél?_l%@’ro JIOCAA® - 2" 0.21,26 MC 18

17 1 Dmitri Popov 1992  NMA BV HMIRgem 0.21,26 MC 18
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19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46

48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

MC
KMC

MC
KMC

Pavel Korolev
Nikita Timoshenko
Sergey Silin
Mikhail Lapshin
Ivan Rozhkov
Vladimir Zhuravlev
Herman Rozhnc
Anton Kozlov
Denis Zastrozhnov
T'onoBxo Hukonaii
Evgueni Natsvir
Cemuenok IOpuit
TlomsikoB EBrennit
Cunopos Jmutpuii
Denis Ovcharuk
I'ensabie Cepreit
MupoHoB Aprem
TuroB Unbs

Mamac Anekceit
Maxkapos Brnagumup
Kutaes Anekcannp
Vitaly Teterin
Jonenko CesiToC/IaB
IManymuz AHTOH
IIpanHnayk Anekcei
Andrey Pyatanov
Vasily Nesin
Hosnunxun Makcum

Stanislav Saygalc
I'ynz Cemen

Bob6poe Esrennit
Jlunckuit Hukura
Ko3znos "'ennanuii
Koctenko Jmutpuii
AnexcamuH Mapk
MenbaukoB JMmutpuii
I'maustynun Poman
Kaiigam Iletp
Ky3bpMun Anekcanap
Mamernn Anexceit
®uctun Cepreii
Artem Cherepanov
Vladimir Sokolo\
Nikolay Stepanenko

1500m Surface Femmes

Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax

20-25¢eBpans 2010 .

1987
1992
1990
1991
1986
1993
199
1989
1992
1990
198t
1991
1994
1994
1993
1991
1992
1994
1994
1994
1990
1994
1995
1994
1994
1989
1991
1993

198(
199z

1995
1993
1993
1996
1993
1992
1997
1990
1992
1994
1994
1991
198t
1991

r.buiick

rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

AnTaiickuil kpai
Kemepogrckast 0011.
HP®IIIT r.HoBocubupcka
HPOIIIT r.HoBocubupcka
JIFOCIII BK YCII r.Tomck
CAIOLIOP "ensoun" r.buiick
®OIIC KpacHospcKuil pernoH
CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
CJIIOIIOP "enbdun" r.buiick
HI'TY -lOnuop r.HoBocubupck
HP®IIIT r.HoBocubupcka
‘Nnanema” COVY r.Kpacnosipck
ITepmckuit kpait
Kemepogrckast 0011.
UYensbuuckas o0.
I "Hentyn" - (THOJIM®K r.Mocksa)
CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
AnTaiickuil Kpai
JHOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck
CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
CAIOLIOP "lensdpun" r.buiick
Kemeposckas 00:1.
UYensOunckas 0071.

Jlnanema" C@Y r.KpacHospck
CAIOLIOP "ensopun" r.buiick

YCII JOCAA® r.bpsuack
AnTaiickuil kpai

CAIOLIOP "lensdpun" r.buiick

UYensbuuckas o0.

JIFOCIHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa"

CKAT TT'Y Towmck- Tomckast 061

Anraiickuil kpait

ITepmckuit kpait

YensOunckas 0071.

AnTaiickuil Kpai

CAIOLIOP "Suraps” r.CeBepck

AnTaiickuil Kpai

MOY A0A "AOCHI" r.Ilepmb

CJIIOIIOP "enbdun" r.buiick

@IIC KpacHosipckuil pernon
HoBocubupck - POCTO JJIOCAAD - 2"

0.21,34
0.21,38
0.21,46
0.21,46
0.21,58
0.21,60
0.21,64
0.21,75
0.21,77
0.21,82
0.21,8!

0.21,91
0.22,06
0.22,09
0.22,16
0.22,18
0.22,27
0.22,28
0.22,38
0.22,43
0.22,45
0.22,48
0.22,49
0.22,52
0.22,66
0.22,68
0.22,68
0.22,70

0.22,8:
0.22,8:

0.22,82
0.22,92
0.22,93
0.23,00
0.23,31
0.23,67
0.23,71
0.23,76
0.23,88
0.24,39
0.24,89
u\a

H\s
cowien

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

PR RPRPRRrRPRPRRrRPRRrPEFPLLLRE

|MeCTO |pa3p;m |d>.I/I.

[rox posx.|komanza

[pesymbrar  [pesymsrar|paspsn  |ouxu |

1

O©CoOo~NOOThWN

MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

1
KMC
KMC
KMC

Elena Kononov

Alena Olovyanishnikova

Maria Bushtuhina
Sofia Eremtsovi
Valeria Kalashni
Tamra Pealkivi
Ekaterina Brezgina
Valentina Ignatiev
Margarita Pakhomc

199(
1990
1992

199(

199«
1994
1995
1991

199:

@IIC KpacHosipckuit pernox

JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AxBa"

Iepmckuii kpait

®IIC KpacHosipckuii perroH

@IIC KpacHosipckuit peruon
Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 2"

Iepmckuii kpait
HosocmpaipsiatdtXyTO JOCAAD - 1"

QR fdafine s FHiNgIom

14.11,80
14.20,68
14.29,88
14.40,29
14.49,58
14.52,56
14.53,91
14.55,01
14.55,52
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MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
JMYHO



Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

10 KMC Marina Vororina 1993 Yensbunckas 0611, 15.00,48 KMC 24
11 KMC Elena Osmolskaya 1993 [IOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AxBa" 15.01,09 KMC 22
12 KMC Galina Kozlova 1995 JIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 15.14,83 KMC JINIHO
13 KMC Maria Borodina 1994  MIOCIH Nel4 "Tomb-Aksa" 15.16,08 KMC 20
14 3MC  Galina Arakelyan 1988 UYensOunckas o0, 15.18,40 KMC 18
15 1 Kanraesa FOnusa 1994 'Hoeocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 2" 15.21,05 1 16
16 KMC Maria Khmara 1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 2" 15.22,60 1 14
17 MC OszepoBa Enena 1993  Spocnasckas ODPIIC 15.42,36 1 12
18 1 Mopo3zoBa AHrennHa 1995 CPOO "CII®C" CaparoBkas 001 15.45,97 1 JIMYHO
19 1 HaBbiioBa Bukropus 1996 CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas 00 15.47,21 1 10
20 1 Mumnsuna ApruHa 1997  Aunraiickuii kpaii 15.47,28 1 8
21 KMC  Bapauesa Haranbs 1994  Tlepmckuii kpaii 15.59,80 1 7
MCMK Anastasia Krasnenkova 1991 IIIT "Henryn" - (FLIOJIU®K r.Mocksa) corwuia 0
MCMK Oksana Kovilova 1989 Boponexckas 00 H\sa 0
1500m Surface Hommes
[mecto |paspsn [@.1. [rox pox.|komanna |pesynbrar  |pesynsrar|paspsn  ouxu |
1 MCMK Alexey Shafigulin 1991 Spocnasckas ODIIC 12.52,85 MC 50
2 MCMK Maxim Aytov 1987  ®IIC KpacHospcKuii peruon 12.59,10 MC 46
3 3MC Roman Maletin 1984  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1" 13.05,10 MC 42
4 MCMK Alexey Mikhailov 1981 CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 0061 13.10,32 MC 39
5 KMC Evgueni Smirnov 1994 r.BepesoBckuii CBEpAIOBCKON 0071 13.13,47 MC 36
6 KMC  Kucheryavenko Kyril 1992 VYCI AOCAA® r.bpsuck 13.20,36 MC 33
7 KMC Fedor Kapitonov 1992 JIOCHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 13.26,55 MC 30
8 MC Alexander Matyushin 1990 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 1" 13.28.24 KMC 27
9 MC Maxim Shvedov 1990  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 1" 13.39,72 KMC 24
10 KMC Oleg llin 1993  JIHOCHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 13.40,86 KMC 22
11 MC Maxim Merenko 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 13.42,97 KMC JIIHO
12 MC Ivan Krot 1990 JHOCII BK YCII r.Tomck 13.43,78 KMC 20
13 MC Ivan Turygin 1992  r.bepesosckuii CBepayTOBCKOM 00T 13.44,74 KMC 18
14 MC Anton Privalov 1992 Hoocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 3" 14.01,53 KMC 16
15 1 Sergey Volkov 1994 TIlepmckuii Kpaii 14.01,66 KMC 12
16 MCMK Andrey Sizov 1990 III "Hentyn" - (CLIOJIM®K r.Mocksa) 14.15,19 1 10
17 1 lldar Zintyapov 1993 YenssGuuckas o0 14.15,55 1 8
18 1 Konstantin Nugaybekov 1994 [IOCII BK YCI] r.Tomck 14.25,15 1 7
19 1 Kyuepsieeiit Makcum 1994 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 3" 14.33,97 1
20 1 Kapnukos Jlenuc 1995  III "Hentyd" - (THOJIM®K r.Mocksa) 14.54,15 1 JIMYHO
21 1 ITomoB Omer 1997 MOY 04 "AOCHI" r.Ilepmb 15.44,87 2 JTUYHO
scradera 4x200M miIaBaHue B JACTAX , JKEHITHHBI
[Mecro |paspsn |@.1. [rox pox.|komanna [pesymbrar  |pesymsrar|paspsin  |ouxu |
1 Hoocubupck-1 6.32,4: 50
MCMK Medea Javakhishvili 1988 1.34,67 MC
MC Irina Grinuk 1990
KMC Irina Vodneva 1994
KMC Vera llyushin 1996
2 OIIC KpacCHOAPCKUI PErnoH 6.36,4« JIMYHO
MC Valeria Kalashnik 1994 1.41,48 KMC
MC Anastasia Nikitina 1992
MC Marina Nesterova 1991
MC Elena Kononova 1990
3 CKAT TT'Y r.Tomck 6.41,5: 46
KMC  Julia Akulova 1995 1.44,77 1
KMC Anna Ber 1989
1 Julia Veselov 1994
MC Maria Radchenko 1989 Translated by

www.all-finswimming.com
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Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax

20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB
4 TlepMckuii kpait 6.42,6¢ 42
MC Daria Dreger 1994 1.37,78 MC
MC Ksenia Borisova 1994
KMC Anastasia Granova 1994
MC Maria Bushtuhina 1992
5 " Tnanema" COYr.KpacHosipck 6.50,1: 39
KMC Ekaterina Tregub 1992 1.38,32 KMC
KMC Natalia Zaitseva 1993
KMC Elena Zaitseva 1995
KMC Vera Yarovitsky 1993
6 JIOCII -14 "Tomb-AkBa" T.ToMcK 6.52,6: 36
KMC Galina Ertman 1992 1.41,29 KMC
KMC Alina Smirnova 1995
KMC Galina Kozlova 1995
KMC Alena Olovyanishnikova 1990
7 Hoocubupck -2 6.53,6" 33
KMC Arina Penkova 1994 1.40,35 KMC
KMC  boungapesa Kapuna 1994
KMC Maria Khmara 1994
KMC Rinalya Abdulina 1993
8 ®OIIC KpacHOSAPCKUI pErnoH 6.57,0¢ JIYHO
KMC Alina Markovtsova 1993 1.42,34 KMC
KMC Sofia Eremtsova 1990
KMC TloxomoBa Maprapura 1993
MC Barbara Cherkasova 1991
9 YCII r.Tomck 6.58,2¢ 30
MC Almira Kanapina 1992 1.38,89 KMC
1 CyxopyxoBa Exatepuna 1994
KMC Halina Sikorska 1994
KMC Polina Matyukha 1992
10 YenaOuHCK 7.02,0: 27
KMC Olga Korenevskaya 1996 1.48,34 1
KMC Elena Vedenyapina 1993
KMC  Ilerosa Eprenuii 1992
KMC Marina Vororina 1993
11 CIIOUIOP "Nenbdpun" Buiick 7.07,1: 24
1 Marina Grechishkina 1994 1.46,33 1
MC Anna Litvinova 1987
1 bepesosa Haranus 1994
1 Yana Borisova 1995
12 Aunraiickuii Kpai 7.08,4. 22
KMC Elena Borisova 1993 1.42,34 KMC
KMC IlleBuenko Okcana 1992
1 Kozumuposa Anacracust 1996
1 Munsuna ApruHa 1997
13 MOY A0 JHOCIII r.Ilepmb 7.49,9¢ 20
1 CopokuHa AHacracus 1994 1.56,07 2
1 Mwmatiknna Kcenus 1996
1 T'apaeBa AnnHa 1995
1 OxkynoBckas Anuca 1992

Translated by
www.all-finswimming.com
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Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

actadera 4x200M miiaBanue B JIacTax, MyKUMHbBI

|MeCTo |pa3p$m |CD.I/I. |r0z[ pO)K.lKOMaH,Z[a |pe3ym,TaT |pe3ynLTaT|pa3p$m |0‘{KI/I |
1 Hosocubupck -1 5.49,1( 50
3MC Pavel Kabanov 1985 1.25,92 MC
MCMK Alexey Kazantsev 1989
MCMK Maxim Shvedov 1990
3MC Roman Maletin 1984
2 @IIC KpacHosipckuil pernox 5.56,2! JIMYHO
MCMK Vladimir Sokolov 1985 1.26,29 MC
MCMK Maxim Aytov 1987
MC Maxim Merenkov 1991
MC Aleksey Kondratenko 1987
3 VCII r.Tomck 6.04,0¢ 46
MC Nikola Kriulko 1992 1.26,43 MC
MC Ivan Krot 1990
1 Dmitri Popov 1992
MCMK Ivan Rozhkov 1986
4 Tomb-aksa JJIOIIC 14r.Tomck 6.06,4! 42
KMC Fedor Kapitonov 1992 1.28,00 MC
KMC Oleg llin 1993
1 T'ananoB Hukura 1993
MCMK Dmitry Kokorev 1987
5 CIIOIIOP "Menshun" r.buiick 6.12,4: 39
KMC  Artem Cherepanov 1991 1.31,98 KMC
KMC  Vladimir Zhuravlev 1993
1 Bobpor Esrenmii 1995
KMC Denis Zastrozhnov 1992
6 " Tuanema" C @ YV r.KpacHosipck 6.12,8: 36
MCMK Sergey Prus 1990 1.28,23 MC
KMC Vasily Nesin 1991
KMC  Dmitriy Fedorov 1988
KMC Alexander Sorokin 1987
7 Hosocubupck -2 6.13,1! 33
KMC Nikolay Stepanenko 1991 1.35,84 1
KMC Egor Kashevarov 1992
KMC Roman Batygin 1993 1
KMC Evgueni Molotkov 1994
8 Yenabunckas 001acThb 6.15,1! 30
KMC Denis Ovcharuk 1993 1.33,65 KMC
1 KysneuoB EBrennit 1994
KMC  Stanislav Olshukov 1992
MCMK Andrey Pyatanov 1989
9 CKAT TI'VY r.Tomck 6.15,6¢ 27
KMC Manac Anekceit 1994 1.34,87 KMC
MCMK Alexey Mikhailov 1981
KMC  Vladimir Tardaskin 1994
KMC Nikolay Bredikhin 1991
10 @IIC KpacHosipckuil pernox 6.20,2¢ JIMYHO
KMC Vladimir Zagumennyi 1992 1.33,53 KMC
KMC  Kounnparenko Unbst 1991
MC Kosanes Oser 1992
KMC  Bunorpanos EBrenuit 1992

Translated by
www.all-finswimming.com
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Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax

20-25¢eBpans 2010 .

r.buiick

rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

11 Auraiickuit Kpait 6.24,8¢ 24
KMC  Bypkos Beenoson 1992 1.34,57 KMC
1 lanernn Anekceit 1994
MC Ilya Buskin 1990
MC Dmitri Maltsev 1990
12 CKATTI'VY-2 6.37,5¢ JINYHO
1 Bbpeyc Bragumup 1993 1.36,56 1
1 Jonenko CesiTtociiaB 1995
1 Kocrenko Jmurpuii 1996
KMC Vitaly Mikhailov 1991
13 Hosocubupck -3 6.44.5¢ 22
1 CrapueB Kupuin 1995 1.39,73 1
KMC  bab6aeB EBrennii 1989
1 Kyuepssslit Makcum 1994
MC Anton Privalov 1992
Kemepogsckast o0nactb nepenslp 15m
1 Andrey Sevastyanov 1994 1.35,57
1 Cunopos JImutpuii 1994
KMC Nikita Pilyaev 1993
KMC Nikita Timoshenko 1992
IlenxoBo CHAT 3a MEPEHBIP
MC Andrey Sizov 1990 1.36,75
1 CrenanoB Wnbst 1991
KMC TensasieB Cepreit 1991
1 Evgeny Astakhov 1993
BK c6.xkomana buiick - HoBocubupck 7.01,98 BK
1 Yepenano FOpwuii 1994 1.36,28
1 Myxan Makcum 1994
1 HoBouunxun Makcum 1993
1 [Tarrymma AHTOH 1994
100m Immersion Femmes
[Mecro |paspsn |@.1. [rox pox.|komana [pesymbrar  [pesymsrar|paspsn  |ouxu |
1 KMC Alina Markovtsovi 199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 0.41,56 0.40,38 KMC 50
2 KMC Ekaterina Tregub 1992  JThanema" COY r.KpacHospck 0.40,83 0.40,50 KMC 46
3 MC Almira Kanapina 1992 AIOCII BK YCII r.Tomck 0.41,10 0.41,10 KMC 42
4 MC Elisabeta Andrienko 1991 JIIOCII BK YCI] r.Tomck 0.41,72 041,41 1 39
5 KMC Vera Yarovitsky 1993  Nuanema" C®YVY r.Kpachosipck 0.41,82 04149 1 JMYHO
6 MC Anastasia Nikitin 1992 @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 0.42,59 041,49 1 36
7 KMC Galina Ertman 1992 JJIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" 0.42,48 0.42,14 1 JIMYHO
8 KMC Halina Sikorska 1994 JIIOCIII BK YCI] r.Tomck 0.43,21 0.42,87 1 33
9 MC Barbara Cherkaso\ 1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH 0.43,58 1 30
10 KMC Marina Vororina 1993 Yensabunckas o0i1. 0.43,64 1 JINIHO
11 KMC Elena Borisova 1993 Auraiickuii Kpai 0.44,20 1 27
121 Marina Grechishkina 1994 COIOIIOP "enbpun" r.buiick 0.44,29 1 JUYHO
13 KMC Elena Vedenyapina 1993 Yensbunckas o6i1. 0.44,89 2 0
14 KMC Olga Korenevskaya 1996 YensOunckas 001, 0.44,93 2 JIMYHO
151 Yana Borisova 1995 CAIOUIOP "[enbdun" r.buiick 0.45,82 2 JIMYHO
16 KMC Daria Maystrenko 1996 Tuanmema" C®YV r.KpacHosipck 0.46,33 2 0
KMC Irina Vodneva 1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAA® - 1" cHAT 3a HapyIlL. JIMYHO
KMC Alena Borisova 1993 JIFOCIH Nel4 "Tomb-Aksa" comuia JUYHO
KMC Alina Smirnova 1995 JJHOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa" H\s1 JIUYHO

100m Immersion Hommes

[mecto [paspsn [@.1.

|r0z[ pO)K.lKOMaH,Z[a

[pesynbrar |pesynsrar|paspsn  ouxu |

13MC

Pavel Kabanov

2 MCMK Alexey Kazantsev

1985
1989

HopochGMEIRAIGIOVTO TOCAAD - 1" 0.35,12
WMOMOSHGHRSWINPONBTIOCAAD - 1" 0.36,14
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0.33,40 MCMK 50

0.34,86 MC

JIMYHO



3 MC
4 MC
53MC
6 KMC
7 KMC
81
9 KMC
10 KMC
11 KMC
11 KMC
13 KMC
14 MC
15 KMC
16 KMC
171
18 KMC
19 MC
20 KMC
211
221
231
241
25 KMC
26 MC
KMC
1
KMC

Vladimir Sokoloy
Ilya Buskin

Igor Saprykin
Nikolay Stepanenko
Vasily Nesin

Nikita Pilyaev
Vsevolod Bourkov
Evgueni Molotkov
Arshak Sarkissie
Vladimir Zhuravlev
Sergey Matyukhov
Ivan Turygin
Vyacheslav Fedosov
Viktor Semenov
Evgeny Astakhov
Roman Batygin
Maxim Bobarev
Stanislav Saygalov
lldar Zintyapov
Myxan Makcum
Kysuenos Esrenuit
[Tanerun Anekcei
Stanislav Olshukov
Dmitriy Fedorov
Nikita Timoshenko
Jonenko CesiTtociiaB
Bunorpanor Esrenuit

400Mm Surface Femmes

Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax

20-25¢eBpans 2010 .

r.buiick

rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

198¢ @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH
1990  Auraiickuii kpait
1980 Taraupor - IICK BM®
1991 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 2"
1991 Juanema” COY r.KpacHosipck
1993 Kewmeposckas 0011
1992  Aunraiickuii kpaii
1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 2"
199( @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH
1993 COIOLIOP "Henbpun" r.buiick
1993 K JJKOCHI o T.B.C. r. CmoseHcKa
1992  r.bepesosckuit CBepu1oBcKoi 001
1993 Hbsocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 3"
1993  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 2"
1993 III] "Henryn" - (I'JOJIM®K r.Mocksa)
1993  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 2"
1993 SIpocmasckas ODIIC
1980 VYCI JOCAA® r.Bpsiuck
1993 Yensibunckas oo
1994 'Hoocubupck - POCTO IOCAAD - 3"
1994  Yensbunckas o0
1994  Anraiickuii kpait
1992 YensbOuHckas 001,
1988 Jluanema" COY r.KpacHosipck
1992 Kemeposckas 00
1995  CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckas o0
199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH

0.35,51 0.35,19 MC 46
0.36,57 0.35,63 KMC 42
0.35,86 0.35,83 MC 39
0.36,53 0.36,84 KMC 36
0.36,99 0.42,71 KMC 33
0.36,87 cusra 3a ¢ KMC 30
0.37,41 1 27
0.37,48 1 JIMYHO
0.37,64 1 24
0.37,64 1 24
0.37,65 1 20
0.37,70 1 JINYHO
0.38,05 1 18
0.38,44 1 16
0.38,48 1 14
0.38,73 1 JINYHO
0.39,58 1 12
0.39,64 1 10
0.39.91 2 JIUYHO
0.41,86 2 JINYHO
0.41,93 2 JIMYHO
0.45,75 2 0
CHSIT 3a Hap.Ip.cop. 0
CHAT anbcTapT 0

u\a 0

H\s JIAYHO
commén JIMIHO

|MeCTO |pa3p;m |d>.I/I.

[rox posx.|komanza

[pesymbrar  |pesymsrar|paspsin  |ouxu |

13MC
2 MCMK
3 MCMK
4 MC
5MC
6 MC
7 KMC
8 MCMK
9 MC
10 MC
11 KMC
12 KMC
13 KMC
14 KMC
15 MCMK
161
171
18 KMC
191
201
21 MC
22 KMC
23 KMC
24 KMC
25 KMC
26 1

Vasilisa Kravchuk
Medea Javakhishvili
Elena Bakanova
Alena Olovyanishnikova
Daria Dreger

Maria Bushtuhina
Elena Osmolskaya
Oksana Kovilova
Valeria Kalashnik
Ksenia Borisova
Arina Penkova
Sofia Eremtsovi
Ekaterina Brezgina
Maria Khmara
Anastasia Krasnenkova
Tamra Pealkivi
Kanrtaesa FOnusa
Bonnapesa Kapuna
HaBbiioBa Bukropus
Mun3zuna ApuHa
OzepoBa Enena
Maria Borodina
Ab6nynuna Punanbus
Elena Zaitseva
Galina Kozlova
Yuxupesa AHactacus

1987 Kemeposckas 00II.

Hosocubupck - POCTO JJIOCAA® - 1"
CPOO "CII®C" CapatoBkast 001
JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-AxBa"

Iepmckuii kpait

ITepmckuit kpait

JIFOCIHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa"
Boponexckas 001

@IIC KpacHosipckuil pernon
ITepmckuit kpait

Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 2"
®OIIC KpacHosipckuil pernoH
Iepmckuii kpait

Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2"
I "Hentyn" - (THOJIM®K r.Mocksa)

Hogsocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 2"

'Hoocubupck - POCTO IOCAAD - 2"

"Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2"
CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckast 061
AnTaiickuil kpai
SApocnasckast ODIIC
JIFOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa"

'Hoocubupck - POCTO JIOCAA®D - 2"

Huanema" COY r.KpacHospck
JIOCLT renglatesbyAkea"

PO AEHRBEMIAIRHLERM 061

1986
1990
1994
1992
1993
1989
1994
1994
1994
199(
1995
1994
1991
1994
1994
1994
1996
1997
1993
1994
1993
1995
1995
1996

3.16,70 MCMK 50
3.24,63 MC 46
3.25,88 42
3.31,40 39
3.34,94 KMC 36
3.36,05 33
3.36,74 30
3.37,15 JIMYHO
3.38,95 27
3.39,38 24
3.41,07 JINYHO
3.42,25 22
3.42,69 JINYHO
3.43,58 20
3.43,64 JINYHO
3.45,26 1 18
3.45,64 JINYHO
3.46,24 16
3.48,87 14
3.49,26 12
3.49,87 10
3.50,53 8
3.51,38 7
3.51,52 6
3.52,16 5
3.52,74 4
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27 KMC
28 KMC
291
301
311
321
331
341
351
36 MCMK
MC
KMC
3MC

Evgeniya Pegova
Bapauesa Haranbs
CyxopykoBa Exarepuna
Bbepesosa Hatanbs
Mopo3oBa AHrennHa
Kozumuposa Anacracust
OxkynoBckast Anrca
l'apaeBa Anuna
Enuceesa [Japss
Valeria Baranovskaya
Irina Grinuk
T'orynckas SIna

Galina Arakelyan

400M Surface Hommes

20-25¢eBpans 2010 .

Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax

r.buiick

rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

1992 YensOunckas o01.
1994  Tlepmckuii kpaii
1994  JJHOCHI BK YCII r.Tomck
1994 COIOUIOP "denbdpun" r.buiick
1995  CPOO "CII®C" CaparoBkas 001
1996  Auraiickuii kpait
1992  MOY JO/] "AIOCII" r.Ilepmb
1995 MOV OO0/ "AOCHI" r.Ilepmb
1996  Aunraiickuii kpaii

1990 r.Taranpor
1992 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 1"
1993 '"Nuanema” COY r.KpacHospck

1988 YensOunckas o01.

3.52,81
3.53,30
3.53,72
3.58,75
3.59,05
3.59,94
4.03,34
4.16,75
4.16,97
comnuia
u\a

H\s

u\a

JIMYHO
JIMYHO

|MeCTO |pa3p;m |d>.I/I.

[rox posx.|komanza

[pesymbrar  |pesymsrar|paspsin  |ouxu |

1 KMC

2 MCMK

3 MCMK

4 MC

5 MC

6 MCMK

7 3MC

8 MC

9 MCMK
10 MC
11 KMC
12 KMC
13 KMC
14 KMC
15 MC
16 KMC
17 MC
18 KMC
19 MCMK
20 MCMK
21 KMC
221
23 KMC
24 1
25 MC
26 KMC
27 KMC
28 KMC
29 KMC
301
311
321
331
341
351
361
371
381
391

KMC

Evgueni Smirnov
Dmitry Kokorev
Sergey Prus

Dmitri Maltsev
Aleksey Kondratenko
Alexey Shafigulin
Nikolay Reznikov
Maxim Shvedov
Maxim Avtov

Ivan Krot

Denis Zastrozhnov
Kucheryavenko Kuyril
Fedor Kapitonov
Egor Kashevarov
Anton Privalov

Oleg llin

Maxim Merenko'
Evgueni Molotkov
Andrey Sizov
Alexey Mikhailov
Manac Anekceit
Sergey Volkov
Konnparenko Unbsa
Andrey Sevastyanov
Kosanes Oser
Alexander Sorokin
Vitaly Molokov
babaer EBrennit
HepessixoB JJanuun
Bob6por EBrennit
Konstantin Nugaybekov
Kapnuxos Jlennc
Kyuepssslit Makcum
CrapreB Kupuir
UYepenanos HOpuii
T'ananoB Hukura
TTonioB Oser
T'unusarynua Poman
®uctun Cepreii
Tapnackue Biagumup

1994 r.bepesosckuii CBepioBckas 001,
1989  IIOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Axsa”

1990 [Iuanema" COVY r.KpacHospck
1990  Aunraiickuii kpaii

1987 @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH
1991 ‘Ipocnaeckas OPIIC
1983 KpacHonapckuii kpaii
1990  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 1"
1987 @IIC KpacHosipckuit peruoxn
1990 OIOCII BK YCI] r.Tomck

1992 CIIOUIOP "enbdun" r.buiick
1992 VYCI JOCAA® r.bpsiack

1992 JJHOCIHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa"

1992 Hosocubupck - POCTO JOCAAD - 2"
1992 Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 3"
1993  JIFOCHI Nel4 "Tomb-AkBa”

1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH
1994  Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA®D - 2"
1990 IIII "Hentyn" - (TLIOJIM®K r.Mocksa)
1981  CKAT TI'Y Tomck- Tomckas 061
1994  CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckas o0

1994 Tlepmckuii kpait

1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH
1994 Kemeporckast 0011.
199: @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH

1987 Tmanema" C®VY r.KpacHosipck
1991 @IIC KpacHosipckuii peruoH
1989 "HoBocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 3"
1992  CPOO "CI®C" CaparoBkas 001
1995  CHIOLIOP "Hensdhun" r.buiick

1994 JIIOCII BK YCII r.Tomck
1995  IIII "Henryn" - (TLIOJIU®K r.Mocksa)
1994 'Hoocubupck - POCTO IOCAAD - 3"
1995 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAAD - 3"
1994 COIOUIOP "denbdun" r.buiick
1993  JJKOCII Nel4 "Tomb-Aksa”
1997 MOV OO0/ "AOCHI" r.Ilepmb
1997  YensbOunckas 00I1.

1994 MOV IIEBWWLW r.Ilepmb
1993  OWWHAHFRNSWIRRRO MGV, o6

3.09,83
3.09,83
3.12,23
3.12,23
3.12,48
3.12,54
3.14,35
3.14,44
3.14,5¢
3.17,67
3.18,39
3.20,53
3.20,70
3.22,71
3.23,72
3.24,42
3.25,80
3.25,93
3.27,55
3.28,67
3.30,03
3.30,19
3.31,43
3.31,44
3.31,45
3.32,25
3.32,30
3.32,45
3.32,84
3.33,88
3.35,20
3.35,96
3.37,59
3.38,51
3.38,94
3.41,27
3.43,05
3.47,79
3.50,36
u\a
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MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

PRRRPRRPRPRRRERRRR

I N

NN

50
46
JMYHO
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
JMYHO
22
20
18

JIMYHO

JIMYHO
JIMYHO
JIMYHO



KMC

Artem Cherepanov

Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax

20-25¢eBpans 2010 .

1991

acradera 4x100M ruraBaHue B JIACTAX, HKCHIHHEI

r.buiick

rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

CJIIOIIOP "enbdun" r.buiick

H\s1

|MeCTo |pa3p;m |d>.I/I.

[rox posx.|komanza

|pe3ynLTaT |pe3yHLTaT|pa3p;m |0‘IKI/I |
1 Ckar TT'Y r.Tomck 2.54,2( 50
MC Maria Radchenko 1989 0.42,56 MC
1 Julia Veselov 1994
KMC  Julia Akulova 1995
MC Anna Ber 1989
2 HoBocuoupck-1 2.56,0: 46
KMC Irina Vodneva 1994 0.44,13 KMC
KMC Vera llyushin 1996
MC Irina Grinuk 1992
MCMK Medea Javakhishvili 1988
3 KemepoBckas 061acTh 2.57,0¢ 42
MCMK Anna Tatkova 1988 0.43,45 KMC
KMC Ksenia Orlova 1995
KMC Rosa Korchuganova 1993
3MC Vasilisa Kravchuk 1987
4 ®IIC KpacHosspcKHii peruoH 2.57,9¢ 39
KMC Alina Markovtsova 1993 0.44,70 KMC
MC Valeria Kalashnik 1994
MC Anastasia Nikitina 1992
MC Elena Kononova 1990
5 YCII r.Tomck 2.58,8¢ 36
KMC Polina Matyukha 1992 0.45,53 1
KMC Halina Sikorska 1994
MC Elisabeta Andrienko 1991
MC Almira Kanapina 1992
6 Ilepmckuii kpaii 2.59,4: 33
MC Ksenia Borisova 1994 0.45,53 1
MC Daria Dreger 1994
MC Maria Bushtuhina 1992
MC Anastasia Granova 1994
7 " inmanema" r. KpacHosipck 2.59,35 30
KMC Vera Yarovitsky 1993 0.44,56 KMC
KMC Natalia Zaitseva 1993
KMC Elena Zaitseva 1995
KMC Ekaterina Tregub 1993
8 Tomb-Axsa JJFOCII Nel4 r.Tomck 3.02,7: 27
KMC Galina Ertma 1992 0.44,51 KMC
KMC Alina Smirnov: 199¢
KMC Galina Kozlovi 199t
MC Alena Olovyanishnikov 199(
9 ®I1C KpacHosipckuii perioH -2 3.04,5¢ JIMYHO
MC Marina Nesterov 1991 0.44,53 1
KMC  MansaukoBa Ennzasera 1994
KMC Margarita Pakhomc 199:
MC Barbara Cherkaso 1991
10 Yeaaounckas 001 3.05,5¢ 24
KMC Elena Vedenyapina 1993 0.46.34 1
KMC Olga Korenevskaya 1996
KMC Evgeniya Pegova 1992 Translated by

www.all-finswimming.com
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Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

3MC  Galina Arakelyan 1988
11 "Hoesocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® - 2" 3.07,0: 22
KMC  Bonnmapesa Kapuna 199« 0.47,29 1
KMC  AOaynuna Punanbus 199:
KMC Tamra Pealki 199/
KMC TIArina Penkov 199
12 CIIOIIOP "Menshun" r.buiick 3.08,5¢ 20
1 Marina Grechishkir 199 1
1 Exumenko Haranbs 199¢
1 Yana Borisov 199t
MC Anna Litvinove 1987
13 AnTaiickuil kpait 3.09,7¢ 18
KMC Elena Borisov 199: 0.46,56 1
KMC Ileuenko OkcaHa 1992
1 KosumupoBa Anacracus 199¢
1 Mumnsuna ApruHa 1997
14 MOY OO0 JHOCIII r.Ilepmb 3.28,0¢ 16
1 Copokuna AHacracus 199¢ 0.52,64 3
1 T'apaeBa Anuna 199¢
1 Nmaiikuna Kcenust 199¢
1 OxkynoBckast Anuca 1992
15 Coopnas ropomoB Tomck- SIpociiaBib 3.09,0: BK
KMC Alena Borisov. 199: 0.47,02 1
KMC Elena Osmolskay 199:
KMC Maria Borodini 199
MC Ozeposa Enena 199:
scradera 4x100m ruiaBanue B ylacrax. My »KUHHBI
[Mecro |paspsn |@.1. [rox pox.|komana [pesymbrar  [pesymsrar|paspsn  |ouxu |
1 HoBocuoupck-1 2.32,5( 50
MCMK Alexey Kazantsev 1989 0.37,64 MC
3MC Roman Maletin 1984
MC Maxim Shvedov 1990
3MC Pavel Kabanov 1985
2 YCII r.Tomck 2.36.6¢ 46
MC Nikola Kriulko 1992 0.36,99 MC
MCMK Ivan Rozhkov 1986
MC Ivan Krot 1990
1 Dmitri Popov 1992
3 ®IIC KpacHosipckuii pernoH 2.38,5! 42
MC Vladimir Sokolov 1985 0.37,48
MCMK Maxim Aytov 1987
KMC Arshak Sarkissian 1990
MC Aleksey Kondratenko 1987
4 HoBocuoupck -2 2.40,1¢ 39
KMC  Viktor Semenov 1993 0.39,73
KMC Evgueni Molotkov 1994
KMC Evgueni Kashevarov 1992
KMC Nikolay Stepanenko 1991
5 " uanema" C®Y 2.Kpacnoapck 2.41 8¢ 36
MCMK Sergey Prus 1990 0.39,87
KMC  Dmitriy Fedorov 1988
KMC VaSIIy Nesin 1991 Translated by
KMC  Alexander Sorokin 1987 www.all-finswimming.com
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Ky6ok Poccun mo miaBaHuio B 1acTax
20-25¢eBpans 2010 . r.buiick
rIaBaTebHBIN Oaccelin "3aps” 50 meTpoB

6 CKAT TTY r.Tomck 2.41,8¢ 33
KMC Anton Kozlov 1989 0.39,73
KMC Vitaly Mikhailov 1991
KMC Nikolay Bredikhin 1991
KMC Vladimir Tardaskin 1994
7 YeasgonHckas 001acTh 2.42,2¢ 30
MC Andrey Pyatanov 1989 0.39,34
1 KysneuoB EBrennit 1994
KMC  Stanislav Olshukov 1992
KMC  Denis Ovcharuk 1993
8 CIIOIIOP "Menshun" r.buiick 2.44,8¢ 27
1 Yepenano KOpwuii 199¢ 0.42,23
KMC  Vladimir Zhuravle\ 199:
1 bobopos EBrennii 199t
KMC Denis Zastrozhnc 1992
9 @IIC KpacHosipckuil pernox 2.45,8¢ JIMYHO
KMC Vladimir Zagumenny 1992 0.40,74
KMC  Kouaparenko Mibs 1991
KMC  Bunorpanos Unbs 1992
KMC Maxim Merenko 1991
10 ToMb-AKBa 2.47,5( 24
KMC Fedor Kapitonov 1992 0.39,87
KMC Oleg llin 1993
KMC T'amanoB Huxura 1993
MCMK Dmitry Kokorev 1989
11 CKAT TT'Y Tomck- Tomckas obn-2 2.51,0¢ JIMYHO
1 Jouenko CBsiTociaB 199¢ 0.43,22
1 TutoB Uibst 199/
1 Bbpeyc Brnagumup 199/
KMC  Manac Anekceit 199/
12 Aunraiickuii Kpai 2.51,6¢ 22
KMC Vsevolod Bourko 199z 0.40,69
1 lanrua Anexceit 199¢
MC Ilya Buskir 199(C
MC Dmitri Maltse\ 199(
13 "Hosocubupck - POCTO JJOCAA® -3" 2.51,6° 20
KMC Vyacheslav Fedosi 199: 0.42,67
1 [ykan Makcum 199¢
KMC  BabGaes Erenuii 198¢
KMC Anton Privalo 199z
14 ®TIC KpacHOsIpCKU# pernoH-3 2.52,3¢ JIYHO
KMC  Jlouenko JAmutpuii 1991 0.42,67
KMC Vitaly Molokov 1991
KMC Ivan Gritsal 199z
MC Kosanes Oxer 1992
15 1] "Henmyn" - (I'LHJOJIN®K 2.Mockea) 2.54.0¢ 18
1 Evgeny Astakha 199: 0.43,05
KMC Tenpasies Cepreit 1991
1 Kapnuxos Jlenuc 199t
MC Andrey Sizo 199(C
BK CoopHas roponoB YenssOuHck-bpsHck 2.54,1¢ BK
1 3unTenoB Wisaap 199: 0.45,21
1 I'naustynun Poman 1997 Translated by
KMC  Stanislav Saygalc 198C  www.all-finswimming.com
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